2016 Abingdon Marathon
Individual Results

s SHOOEAGDE. o
Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire

Date: Sunday, 23rd October 2016 E SUSSEXSPORT
PHOTOGRAPHY.COM
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

1 116 02:30:38 Paul Fernandez Abingdon AC Male 1 V40 1 02:30:35 1

2 780 02:31:53 David Broadley Poole AC Male 2 SM 1 02:31:52 2

3 454 02:33:46 Tristan Steed 8 Field Company (para) 13AASR Male 3 SM 2 02:33:40 3

4 702 02:34:40 Alastair Pickburn New Forest Runners Male 4 SM 3 02:34:39 4

5 1112 02:39:25 Adam Blythe Male 5 SM 4 02:39:21 5

6 672 02:39:38 Josh Taylor Team Bath Athletics Club Male 6 SM 5 02:39:36 6

7 251 02:42:09 Elliot Hind Leighton Buzzard Athletic Club Male 7 SM 6 02:42:08 7

8 1161 02:45:02 Duncan Bell Army Rifles Male 8 V40 2 02:44:59 8

9 456 02:47:30 Paul Dean Male 9 V40 3 02:47:28 9
10 332 02:48:01 Keith Burrows Male 10 V40 4 02:47:58 10
11 166 02:48:11 Gary Blaber Marshall Milton Keynes AC Male 11 V40 5 02:48:09 11
12 320 02:48:43 Luke Hanson Male 12 SM 7 02:48:40 12
13 554 02:50:02 Alexander Betts Male 13 SM 8 02:49:54 13
14 776 02:50:08 Nicholas Latty Male 14 SM 9 02:50:04 14
15 563 02:50:21 Rob Baylis Datchet Dashers Male 15 SM 10 02:50:18 15
16 139 02:50:40 Lee Smith Derwent AC Cockermouth Male 16 V40 6 02:50:31 16
17 466 02:50:57 Geoff Weller Male 17 V40 7 02:50:46 17
18 1095  02:51:34 Alexander Jeffreys Tunbridge Wells Harriers Male 18 SM 11 02:51:31 18
19 838 02:51:50 Will Benson Male 19 SM 12 02:51:43 19
20 1145 02:51:59 Scott Kennedy 27 Regt RLC Male 20 SM 13 02:51:52 20
21 167 02:52:02 Richard Wilder San Domenico RRC Male 21 V40 8 02:52:00 21
22 345 02:52:44 Myles Preston Mornington Chasers Male 22 SM 14 02:52:40 22
23 213 02:53:07 Rick Coles Reigate Priory AC Male 23 V40 9 02:53:01 23
24 14 02:53:32 Graham Hall Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC Male 24 V40 10 02:53:29 24
25 231 02:53:40 Rob Shulman London Heathside Runners AC Male 25 V50 1 02:53:36 25
26 601 02:53:54 Ben Parkes Male 26 SM 15 02:53:46 26
27 408 02:53:59 Paul Nixon Male 27 SM 16 02:53:54 27
28 1012  02:54:00 Simon Fell Stamford Striders Male 28 SM 17 02:53:58 28
29 126 02:54:16 Tristan Clarke Headington RR Male 29 SM 18 02:54:07 29
30 673 02:54:18 David Aubrey Cheltenham and County Harriers Male 30 SM 19 02:54:13 30
31 234 02:54:51 Neil Martin Overton Harriers & AC Male 31 V40 11 02:54:47 31
32 1143 02:54:52 Michael Combe Scots DG Male 32 SM 20 02:54:50 32
33 1008  02:54:57 Martin Beare Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers RC Male 33 V50 2 02:54:54 33
34 1159 02:54:57 George Fisher Army Rifles Male 33 SM 21 02:54:55 34
35 297 02:55:06 Anthony Bourne Horsham Blue Star Harriers Male 35 SM 22 02:55:04 35
36 340 02:55:13 Nick Brenchley Bristol and West AC (est. 1882) Male 36 SM 23 02:55:11 36
37 368 02:55:43 Tim Jones Vale Of Aylesbury AC Male 37 V50 3 02:55:39 39
38 268 02:55:44  Christoforos Tsantoulas Male 38 SM 24 02:55:25 37
39 567 02:55:46 Edward Adams London Heathside Runners AC Male 39 SM 25 02:55:30 38
40 365 02:56:14 Tom Morris Male 40 SM 26 02:56:11 40
41 140 02:56:25 Martin White West 4 Harriers Male 41 SM 27 02:56:22 41
42 857 02:56:28 Oliver Linton Male 42 SM 28 02:56:23 42
43 1160 02:56:28 Gareth Crossley Army Rifles Male 42 SM 29 02:56:25 43
44 168 02:56:40 lan Thomas Cherwell Runners & Joggers Male 44 V50 4 02:56:25 43
45 286 02:56:46 Sam Dix Male 45 SM 30 02:56:35 45
46 97 02:56:56 Daniel Anderton Oxford City AC Male 46 SM 31 02:56:49 47
47 1192 02:57:02 Duncan Birse Male 47 SM 32 02:56:47 46
48 1171 02:57:05 Kristopher Axon 8 Field Company (para) 13AASR Male 48 SM 33 02:57:00 48
49 939 02:57:21 Henry Chancellor Male 49 V40 12 02:57:03 49
50 449 02:57:26 Christian Glencross Epsom & Ewell Harriers Male 50 V40 13 02:57:21 50
51 1195 02:57:28 Kim Bowling 8 Field Company (para) 13AASR Male 51 SM 34 02:57:22 51
52 258 02:57:33 Richard Kimber Ranelagh Harriers Male 52 SM 35 02:57:30 54
53 278 02:57:36  Will Raybould Human Energy AC Male 53 V40 14 02:57:29 53
54 623 02:57:37 Simon Piper Male 54 V40 15 02:57:34 55
55 295 02:57:40 Joseph Conlon Male 55 SM 36 02:57:28 52
56 1 02:57:51 Mike Bisson Lordshill Road Runners Male 56 SM 37 02:57:50 59
57 299 02:57:54 Robin Barrett Vale Of Aylesbury AC Male 57 SM 38 02:57:35 56
58 1061 02:57:58 Daniel Jeffries Dorking & Mole Valley AC Male 58 SM 39 02:57:49 57
59 644 02:58:03 Chris Moseley Wargrave Runners Male 59 SM 40 02:57:49 57
60 836 02:58:07 Alex Newman-Smith Garden City Runners Male 60 SM 41 02:58:05 60
61 1080 02:58:10 John Cox Great Western Runners Male 61 SM 42 02:58:05 60
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63
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74
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102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110
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120
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122
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125
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128

129

130

131

132

363
104
349
491
547
418
690
137
947
570
541
587
1090
228
187
462
152

581
964
620
662
952
247
906
1079
133
1173
812
479
533
460
461
467
68
800
1197
181
52
61
678
256
211
308
935
26
115
95
1150
640
302
39
664
112
446
432
532
603
496
134
102
200
1088
1128
1165
579
402
179
380
888
1114

02:58:25
02:58:29
02:58:51
02:58:52
02:58:56
02:59:02
02:59:04
02:59:12
02:59:12
02:59:13
02:59:23
02:59:25
02:59:30
02:59:33
02:59:39
02:59:50
03:00:10
03:00:25
03:00:43
03:00:46
03:00:48
03:00:50
03:00:51
03:00:58
03:01:00
03:01:06
03:01:10
03:01:30
03:01:35
03:01:44
03:02:03
03:02:26
03:02:26
03:02:42
03:02:47
03:03:03
03:03:05
03:03:10
03:03:14
03:03:29
03:03:37
03:03:40
03:03:49
03:03:52
03:04:24
03:04:36
03:04:39
03:05:03
03:05:19
03:05:32
03:05:35
03:05:37
03:05:37
03:05:45
03:05:45
03:06:05
03:06:07
03:06:11
03:06:22
03:06:44
03:06:52
03:06:59
03:07:00
03:07:13
03:07:30
03:07:46
03:07:49
03:07:54
03:08:06
03:08:10
03:08:23

Richard Hynes
Ed Peters
Matthew Brown
David Carswell
John Morgan
Katherine Matthews
Stephen Jenkins
James Mills

lan Cook

Clark Schofield

Al Riley

Giles Humphreys-Evans
Peter Green
Philip Robbins
Andrew McKillop
Robert Whitmarsh
Jonathan Beatty
Sean Jermy

Amin Mohammed-Coleman
Darren Roberts
Gary Tuttle

Ryan O'Brien
Jeffrey Trybus

lan Lambourn
Damien Pick
John Hartley
Gilbert Francourt
Ricky Coster
Mark Sysum
Barny Evans
Michael O'Callaghan
Sarah Dudgeon
Max Livingstone-Learmonth
Richard Chowns
Mark Glanville
James Turner
Martin Walker
Dan Williams
Thomas Coney
Lee Hardie

Mark Pinder
Michael Smith
Phil Marshall
Clive Alderson
Fergus George
Philip Hogg

Ben Jackson
Anthony Taylor
George Graham
Anthony Whitehouse
Dean Thatcher
Luke Matthews
Mark Wilsher
Nicky Tyrrell
David Matthews
Darren Legg
Graham Ferris
Steve Jarvis
Michael Falcone
Paul Waters
Simon Preuveneers
lan Rogan

Sarah Winstone
Stewart Ellis
Matthew East
Mark Harriott
Julian Boon
Pearce Phillips
Matthew Thatcher
James Smith
Andrew Smith

Harlow RC

South Derbyshire RR
Chepstow Harriers
Bridgend AC

Serpentine RC
Hillingdon Triathletes

Compton Harriers RC
Somer AC

Gade Valley Harriers

St Albans Striders

Serpentine RC

Kent AC

Great Yarmouth Road Runners

Reading Roadrunners
Reading Roadrunners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
White Horse Harriers

Wells City Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers

8 Field Company (para) 13AASR

Cirencester AC

Abingdon AC

Abingdon AC

Stubbington Green Runners
Lordshill Road Runners
Lymington Athletes
Newbury AC

Avon Valley Runners

Orpington Road Runners

London Heathside Runners AC

16 Medical Regiment
Totley AC
Wargrave Runners

Royston Runners
Royston Runners

Witney Road Runners
Dartford Road Runners
St Edmunds Pacers
Hatton Darts

Victoria Park Harriers
Sherfield Park Runners
Lordshill Road Runners
Halstead RRC

DPHC

South Derbyshire Road Runners
Forest of Dean AC
Bearbrook Running Club

Barrow Runners
Reading Roadrunners
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
111

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

SM
SM
V40
V40
SM
V35
SM
SM
SM
V40
SM
V40
V40
SM
V40
SM
SM
SM
SM
V40
SM
SM
SM
V50
V40
V50
V40
SM
V40
SM
V50
V35
SM
SM
SM
SM
V40
SM
V40
SM
V40
SM
SM
V50
V40
V40
SM
V40
SM
V60
SM
SM
V50
V35
SM
V40
V40
V40
SM
V40
V40
V40
SW
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
SM
SM
SM

43
44
16
17
45

46
47
48
18
49
19
20
50
21
51
52
53
54
22
55
56
57

23

24
58
25
59

60
61
62
63
26
64
27
65
28
66
67

29
30
68
31
69

70
71

72
32
33
34
73
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
74
75
76

02:58:14
02:58:16
02:58:46
02:58:42
02:58:49
02:58:59
02:58:55
02:58:52
02:59:02
02:59:05
02:59:14
02:59:09
02:58:35
02:59:25
02:59:26
02:59:40
03:00:05
03:00:23
03:00:38
03:00:24
03:00:41
03:00:43
03:00:36
03:00:44
03:00:48
03:01:01
03:01:00
03:01:20
03:01:32
03:01:31
03:01:54
03:02:18
03:02:18
03:02:21
03:02:27
03:02:50
03:02:49
03:03:03
03:03:03
03:03:24
03:03:20
03:03:22
03:03:16
03:03:46
03:04:13
03:04:30
03:04:24
03:04:38
03:05:13
03:05:22
03:05:24
03:05:28
03:05:18
03:05:24
03:05:40
03:05:43
03:05:51
03:05:54
03:06:07
03:06:38
03:06:38
03:06:53
03:06:42
03:07:09
03:07:23
03:07:37
03:07:44
03:07:33
03:07:54
03:08:01
03:08:08

62
63
66
65
67
70
69
68
71
72
74
73
64
75
76
7
78
79
82
80
83
84
81
85
86
88
87
89
91
90
92
93
93
95
96
98
97
99
99
104
102
103
101
105
106
108
107
109
110
112
113
115
111
113
116
117
118
119
120
121
121
124
123
125
126
128
129
127
130
131
132



133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

845
1146
70
894
639
186
830
132
310
50
371
506
568
739
160
1085
642
114
746
58
1123
49
243
1003
183
1156
1140
393
1101
33
220
376
1130
288
1011
433
740
1028
148
373
57
969
18
342
245
212
535
270
666
973
500
807
1172
1154
1016
618
977
586
155
210
878
130
128
974
571
774
517
655
879
927
695

03:08:42
03:08:45
03:08:49
03:08:53
03:08:56
03:08:58
03:08:58
03:09:08
03:09:16
03:09:28
03:09:35
03:09:36
03:09:47
03:09:51
03:09:59
03:10:03
03:10:05
03:10:12
03:10:18
03:10:22
03:10:24
03:10:29
03:10:33
03:10:43
03:10:46
03:10:52
03:10:59
03:11:00
03:11:02
03:11:09
03:11:21
03:11:27
03:11:47
03:11:58
03:12:03
03:12:09
03:12:16
03:12:16
03:12:28
03:13:04
03:13:09
03:13:12
03:13:20
03:13:27
03:13:31
03:13:32
03:13:40
03:13:45
03:13:48
03:13:54
03:13:56
03:14:04
03:14:04
03:14:22
03:14:28
03:14:38
03:14:41
03:14:42
03:14:44
03:14:47
03:14:54
03:15:01
03:15:06
03:15:11
03:15:13
03:15:32
03:15:38
03:15:51
03:15:57
03:16:19
03:17:10

Laura Hales
Roanna Vickers
Damian Schogger
Richard Man
Bart Kuijten
Stephen Copley
Charlotte Bates
Dan Afshar
Jennifer MacMaster
Steven Hughes
Brian Kirsopp
Steven Gales
Ashley Varley
Winston Woodward
Matthew Roberts
Patrick Slaughter
Dave Downing
Tim Sexton

Max Ayres
Yiannis Fitsakis
Glyn Owen

Mark Lewy

Phil Chamberlain
Nick Seccombe
Rod Sinnott
Matthew Forde
Lorna MacDonald
Simon Myers
Davie Stafford
Simon Levy

Bob Wells
William Casson
Richard Candler
Donna Allen
Mark Agnew
Jack Vamvas
Dale Midwinter
Fiona Park
Laurie Lee
Wayne Lillis
James Birnie
Kevin Northam
Peter Soley
Andy Cook
Robert Buchan
Steve Burrows
Robin Hawkins
Rachel Cassidy
Martin Erasmus
Marie Synnott-Wells
David Larkham
Stephen Fryer
Troy Finbow
Peter Welby-Everard
Mathew Gutch
Katie Godof
Allen Timmons
Simon Long
Robert Sharp
Steve Duffy
Suzanne Davis
John Keat

Phillip Turner
Daniel Langton
Simon Woolley
Gary Standinger
Matthew Griffiths
Michael Philpott
Dionne Whelan
Ben Walsh

Nick Lewis

Woking AC
RAMC

Woking AC

Maidstone Harriers
West 4 Harriers

1ISR

Stowmarket Striders RC
Reading Roadrunners

Dunstable RRC

Norfolk Gazelles
Belgrave Harriers

Abingdon AC

Fareham Crusaders Running Club
Oakhampton RC

Fenland Running Club

Army Rifles

Army (DHE)

Stevenage Striders
Ryston Runners
Bedford Harriers AC
Datchet Dashers
Halstead RRC

Hook Norton Harriers
Clapham Chasers

Almost Athletes

Sutton Runners

St Austell Running Club
Newbury AC

Gade Valley Harriers
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Spa Striders

Gade Valley Harriers

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Ranelagh Harriers

West 4 Harriers

Worthing Striders

8 Field Company (para) 13AASR
16 Medical Regiment

St Albans Striders
Hook Norton Harriers
Bristol & West AC

MK Lakeside Runners

Almost Athletes
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Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

129
130
131
132

133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155
156

157
158
159

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
12
169
13
170
171
171
173
174
14
175
176
177
178
15
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

186
187

V45
SW
V40
SM
SM
SM
SW
V40
V35
V50
V50
SM
V40
V40
SM
SM
V50
V40
V40
V40
V40
V50
V40
SM
V40
V40
SW
SM
SM
SM
V70
SM
V40
SW
SM
V40
V50
V35
V50
V40
V40
V50
SM
V50
SM
V40
V40
SW
V50
V45
V50
V40
SM
SM
SM
V35
V40
SM
V50
SM
V35
V50
V40
SM
V40
SM
V40
SM
V45
SM
V40

43
77
78
79

a4

10
1
80
45
46
81
82
12
47
48
49
50
13
51
83
52
53

84
85
86

87
54

88
55
14

15
56
57
16
89
17
90
58
59

18

19
60
91
92
93

61
94
20
95

21
62
96
63
97
64
98

99
65

03:08:36
03:08:37
03:08:37
03:08:47
03:08:41
03:08:50
03:08:46
03:08:59
03:08:57
03:09:12
03:09:13
03:09:28
03:09:28
03:09:40
03:09:55
03:09:47
03:09:11
03:09:45
03:09:51
03:10:15
03:10:01
03:10:21
03:10:12
03:10:34
03:10:05
03:10:35
03:10:49
03:10:34
03:10:58
03:10:57
03:10:55
03:11:01
03:11:37
03:11:41
03:11:50
03:11:50
03:12:04
03:11:37
03:12:19
03:12:47
03:13:01
03:12:53
03:12:55
03:12:59
03:13:21
03:13:15
03:13:17
03:13:36
03:13:44
03:13:40
03:13:35
03:13:42
03:13:59
03:14:12
03:13:59
03:14:21
03:14:37
03:14:29
03:14:29
03:14:43
03:14:05
03:14:54
03:14:55
03:14:53
03:14:57
03:15:26
03:15:25
03:15:34
03:15:48
03:15:47
03:16:59

133
134
134
138
136
139
137
141
140
143
144
145
145
147
151
149
142
148
150
155
152
156
154
157
153
159
160
157
163
162
161
164
165
167
168
168
170
165
171
172
176
173
174
175
179
177
178
181
184
182
180
183
185
188
185
189
192
190
190
193
187
195
196
194
197
199
198
200
202
201
203



204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

259
592
498
1119
19
679
48
647
943
287
976
1129
665
41
1077
612
761
260
597
1022
951
29
779
215
436
69
280
273
978
293
505
867
53
185
15
722
1176
828
656
125
476
214
334
1096
360
111
182
67
649
985
609
1174
25
241
531
956
75
849
448
276
726
28
933
207
584
474
24
90
222
696
794

03:17:15
03:17:24
03:17:27
03:17:35
03:17:41
03:17:44
03:17:51
03:17:57
03:18:00
03:18:11
03:18:13
03:18:24
03:18:33
03:18:37
03:18:48
03:19:05
03:19:07
03:19:10
03:19:13
03:19:13
03:19:14
03:19:20
03:19:22
03:19:26
03:19:27
03:19:51
03:19:51
03:19:53
03:19:54
03:20:15
03:20:36
03:20:56
03:21:08
03:21:16
03:21:18
03:21:25
03:21:31
03:21:39
03:21:55
03:22:06
03:22:07
03:22:08
03:22:45
03:22:47
03:22:52
03:22:53
03:22:54
03:23:35
03:24:00
03:24:00
03:24:13
03:24:13
03:24:25
03:24:27
03:24:35
03:24:48
03:24:50
03:24:50
03:25:02
03:25:21
03:25:33
03:25:36
03:25:43
03:25:44
03:25:49
03:25:51
03:26:00
03:26:05
03:26:11
03:26:19
03:26:23

Katy Young
Anthony Hall

Neil Hynes

John Cook

David Miller
Darren Mills
Dennis Harnett
Ross Wood
Sarah Alvis

Lee Collier
Robert Morgan
Dan Church
Matthew Russell
Fiona Fraser
Keith Rochester
Jonathan Davies
Guy Brown

Mark Lane
Jenny McBain
Damien Lote
Andrew Tait
Kenny Heaton
Emma Fearnhead
Diane Roy

Colin Lee

Neil Buckney
Ben Gillam

Brian Grieves
Simon Prytherch
Neil Davies

Paul Watson
Simon Le Good
Peter Morris
Stephen Pond
Robert Treadwell
Neil Pinnell
Peter Simpson
Alex Jackson
Toby Burrows
Edwina Shirazian
Carlos Constantino
Patrick Munn
Kevin Lawley
Mark Simms
Jane Blance
Peter Marshall
John Ferguson
Bruce Wallace
Kirsten Blythe
Richard Hill

Mark Tufts
Zachary Ingledew
Andy Yule
Richard Herring
Jamie Doward
John-Paul Hamilton
Paul Brame
Michael Brady
John Collins
Lloyd Bevan
Alex Jeffreys
Wayne Chappell
Andrew Olden
John Jensenius llI
Corinna O'Connor
Alex Perry
Rupert Haynes
Simon Bennison
Ryan Bush
Catriona Stephen
Dominic Worsley

Maidenhead AC
Maidenhead AC

Egdon Heath Harriers
Kidlington Running Club
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Chippenham Harriers
DORSET DODDLERS RC
Fareham Crusaders Running Club
Clowne Road Runners
Vegan Runners
Southampton Athletic Club
White Horse Harriers

Alchester Running Club

Ware Joggers
Reading Roadrunners

East Cornwall Harriers

Reading Roadrunners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Witney Road Runners

Petts Wood Runners
Headington RR

8 Field Company (para) 13AASR

Chippenham Harriers

Mud Crew Trail Runners

UKnetrunner.co.UK
Cambridge & Coleridge AC

South West Road Runners

Ely Runners

Wymondham AC

8 Field Company (para) 13AASR
Hatch Warren Runners
Wimbledon Windmilers

Cherwell Runners & Joggers

Headington RR

Serpentine RC
Serpentine RC
Reigate Priory AC
Wimborne AC

Northbrook AC

Bracknell Forest Runners
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Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

17
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

18
195
196
197
198

19
199
200
201
202

20
203
204
205

21

22
206
207
207
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

221
222
223
224

225
226
227

228
229
229
231
232
233
234
235
235
237
238
239
240
241
242

243
244
245
246

247

SW
SM
V40
V50
SM
V40
V40
SM
V35
V40
V50
SM
V40
SW
SM
V40
V40
V40
V35
SM
SM
V40
SW
V45
V40
SM
V40
V40
V40
SM
V40
SM
V40
V40
V40
SM
SM
SM
SM
V35
V40
V50
V50
V40
V45
V50
V50
V40
SW
V40
V40
SM
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
SM
V50
V40
V40
V40
SM
V35
V40
V40
SM
V40
SW
V40

100
66
22

101
67
68

102

69
23
103
70

104
71
72
73

105
106
74

75
107
76
77
78
108
79
109
80
81
82
110
111
112
113
10
83
24
25
84

26
27
85
10
86
87
114
88
89
90
91
92
93
115
28
94
95
96
116
11
97
98
117
99
11
100

03:17:10
03:17:11
03:17:14
03:17:25
03:17:28
03:17:35
03:17:27
03:17:43
03:17:23
03:17:59
03:17:47
03:17:51
03:18:21
03:18:31
03:18:07
03:18:49
03:18:59
03:18:56
03:18:54
03:19:00
03:18:56
03:18:34
03:19:03
03:19:04
03:19:09
03:19:09
03:19:32
03:19:38
03:19:25
03:19:19
03:20:15
03:20:41
03:20:45
03:21:02
03:20:21
03:20:38
03:21:25
03:21:05
03:21:35
03:21:29
03:21:33
03:21:46
03:22:07
03:22:36
03:22:28
03:22:23
03:22:25
03:23:04
03:23:45
03:23:49
03:23:55
03:24:07
03:24:04
03:24:06
03:23:59
03:24:18
03:24:40
03:24:15
03:24:51
03:25:14
03:25:22
03:24:52
03:25:39
03:25:01
03:25:34
03:25:32
03:25:29
03:25:49
03:25:34
03:25:31
03:26:04

204
205
206
208
210
211
209
212
207
215
213
214
217
218
216
220
224
222
221
225
222
219
226
227
228
228
232
233
231
230
234
237
238
239
235
236
241
240
244
242
243
245
246
250
249
247
248
252
253
254
255
259
257
258
256
261
262
260
263
266
267
264
273
265
271
270
268
274
271
269
277



275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345

604
605
711
925
1007
1093
35
972
557
483
968
1155
333
469
366
1117
437
764
1126
869
905
617
954
205
891
385
929
312
713
768
1163
916
60
1043
23
1099
1010
163
30
572
282
301
1105
871
193
1186
522
157
687
344
757
56
787
1137
982
959
1065
413
1107
236
1106
744
528
745
494
1009
559
914
590
791
961

03:26:24
03:26:24
03:26:26
03:26:34
03:26:40
03:26:43
03:27:00
03:27:06
03:27:11
03:27:17
03:27:18
03:27:26
03:27:33
03:27:35
03:27:51
03:27:54
03:27:55
03:28:04
03:28:12
03:28:20
03:28:24
03:28:35
03:28:43
03:28:50
03:28:52
03:29:02
03:29:07
03:29:11
03:29:14
03:29:20
03:29:40
03:29:46
03:30:00
03:30:03
03:30:23
03:30:28
03:30:31
03:30:49
03:31:15
03:31:23
03:31:24
03:31:24
03:31:24
03:31:32
03:31:37
03:31:37
03:31:47
03:31:55
03:32:01
03:32:06
03:32:51
03:32:56
03:33:00
03:33:09
03:33:25
03:33:38
03:33:40
03:33:46
03:34:04
03:34:16
03:34:16
03:34:22
03:34:30
03:34:36
03:35:17
03:35:19
03:35:31
03:35:48
03:35:51
03:36:00
03:36:21

Paul Barnes
Ben Thornton
Godfrey Rhimes
Jemma Murray
Catherine Ferguson
Kate Allred
Stephen Clifford
Tom Burton
Jane Sauer
Geoff Goodway
Deb Lemoir
Sandy Johnston
Lee Plank

Greg Marsh
Oliver Hazel
Dan Peace
Matthew Thomas
Patrick Waldron
Darren Jewell
Mark Atkinson
Theo Highland
Warren Rose
Andy Dodd
Victoria Ayliff
Chris Crumly
Matthew Carter
Adam Cairns
Matt Daniels
Paul Russell
Claire Harrison
Chris Violet
Colin Abraham
Peter Morris
Mandy Leach
Rob Murray

lan Parry

Helen Gibbs
Marie Droniou-Bordry
Andy Church
Daniel O'Connor
Sachiko Dixon
Philip Ribbins
Dan Donnelly
Stephen Pretty
Ben Breaker
Andrew Collins
Chris Christou
Andy Colling

Adam Fairhurst-Groethe

Daisy Gladstone
Salil Das

Peter Doveren
Rachael Eddershaw
Steven Dawkins
Martyn Annetts
Debbie Hughes
Andrew MacDonald
Philip Woolfall
Elizabeth Harvey
Philip Scrase
Carly Pettett
Mark Bayliss
James Creed
Paul Finch
Marcus Hill

Rajiv Ratan
Katie Evans
Daniel Molloy
lan Toal

Roger Dundee
Matthew Melville

City Of Portsmouth AC
Lytchett Manor Striders

Headington RR
Team Bath AC

Tewkesbury RC

Les Croupiers RRC

Highworth RC

Maidenhead AC

Running Somewhere Else
White Horse Harriers
Mornington Chasers

London Heathside Runners AC
Stroud & District AC

MK Lakeside Runners
Serpentine RC

Leighton Buzzard Athletic Club
Ealing Southall and Middx AC
Wootton Road Runners

Almost Athletes
HQ BFPO

Runnymede Runners

Chippenham Harriers
Hedge End Running Club
Witney Road Runners

Windle Valley Runners
Windle Valley Runners
Hyde Park Harriers

Stowmarket Striders RC
Eynsham Road Runners

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Serpentine RC

Woking AC

North Herts RRC

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
DPHC (WX)

Alton Runners

Eynsham Road Runners

East London Runners
Striders Of Croydon

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
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Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

248
248
250
28
29
30
251
252
31
253
32
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
33
266
267
268
269
270
34
271
272
273
35
274
275
36
37
276
277
38
278
278
280
281
281
283
284
285
39
286
287
40
288
289
41
290
291
42
292
43
293
294
295
296
297
44
298
299
300
301

V40
V50
V60
SW
V55
V45
V40
V40
V35
V40
V55
V60
SM
V50
SM
V40
SM
V40
SM
SM
SM
V40
SM
SW
V40
SM
SM
SM
V50
V35
V50
V40
V40
V45
SM
V40
V45
V35
V50
V40
V45
V40
V50
V50
SM
V50
V40
V50
SM
SW
V40
V40
V35
SM
V50
V45
V40
V40
V35
V50
SW
SM
SM
V40
V40
SM
SW
SM
SM
V40
SM

101
29

12

102
103
12
104

118
30
119
105
120
106
121
122
123
107
124
13
108
125
126
127
31
13
32
109
110

128
111

14
33
112

113
34
35

129
36

114
37

130
14

115

116
15

131
38
10

117

118
16
39
15

132

133

119

120

134
16

135

136

121

137

03:25:59
03:25:58
03:26:11
03:26:13
03:26:11
03:26:43
03:26:56
03:26:48
03:26:52
03:26:46
03:26:26
03:27:20
03:27:12
03:27:22
03:27:06
03:27:39
03:27:22
03:27:50
03:28:05
03:28:11
03:28:13
03:28:16
03:28:37
03:28:12
03:28:45
03:28:39
03:28:47
03:28:34
03:28:37
03:28:57
03:22:45
03:29:17
03:29:24
03:29:15
03:30:03
03:29:54
03:29:54
03:30:05
03:30:55
03:30:57
03:31:17
03:31:17
03:31:02
03:31:00
03:30:59
03:31:19
03:31:19
03:31:41
03:31:46
03:31:42
03:32:12
03:32:49
03:32:36
03:32:45
03:33:10
03:33:15
03:33:10
03:33:34
03:33:23
03:34:02
03:33:56
03:33:56
03:33:58
03:34:10
03:34:11
03:34:30
03:35:08
03:34:49
03:35:45
03:35:10
03:36:09

276
275
278
280
278
282
286
284
285
283
281
289
288
290
287
292
290
293
294
295
297
298
300
296
303
302
304
299
300
305
251
307
308
306
311
309
309
312
313
314
318
318
317
316
315
320
320
322
324
323
325
328
326
327
329
331
329
333
332
337
334
334
336
338
339
340
342
341
344
343
349



346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416

816
870
407
674

1048
197
578

1189
701
246
411
209
814

1031
178
619
629

21
266
330
1038
91
399
719
274
503
501
143
1092
92
283
018
34
08
239
65
124
658
395

1035

1149

177

1103
820
350
781
54
1166
153
149
475
821
487
335
32
804
346
1055
1116
1135
703
819
253
778
161
895
1120
223
641
490

03:36:31
03:36:36
03:36:37
03:36:37
03:36:40
03:36:50
03:37:06
03:37:20
03:37:28
03:37:31
03:37:32
03:37:37
03:37:52
03:38:02
03:38:35
03:38:35
03:38:43
03:39:13
03:39:18
03:39:35
03:39:36
03:39:42
03:39:46
03:40:22
03:40:23
03:40:26
03:40:29
03:40:33
03:40:51
03:41:08
03:41:15
03:41:23
03:41:34
03:41:37
03:41:42
03:41:44
03:42:09
03:42:14
03:42:19
03:42:22
03:42:28
03:42:32
03:42:33
03:43:03
03:43:14
03:43:30
03:43:54
03:44:09
03:44:10
03:44:14
03:44:29
03:44:41
03:44:48
03:44:49
03:44:56
03:45:07
03:45:17
03:45:24
03:45:26
03:45:26
03:45:40
03:45:54
03:46:35
03:46:38
03:46:42
03:46:44
03:46:44
03:46:44
03:46:51
03:46:56
03:47:16

Richard Watts
Julie Jones

Neil Jones

Andy Coombe
Stuart Batchelor
Belinda Tull
Joanne Labram
Kevin Schlegel
Michael Cavanagh
Rachel Bennett
Matthew Curtis
Benjamin Tavendale
Ginevra Stoneley
Kurt Trinder
Nader Zarei

Ivan Salcedo
Paul Ashby

Katy Garnham-Lee
Elliot Manning
Debbie Cook
Duncan Lynchsmith
Robert Green
Claire Powley
Richard Mason
Simon Ellison
Brian O'Reilly
Glenn Warwick
Paul Pickard
Christina Pugsley
Marcus Lee
Duncan Baber
Michael Li-Rouse
Anwen Greenaway
Philip Marsden
Leo Brooke-Little
Guy Wigmore
Anthony Kendrick
Dave Thompson
David Steele

Tim Gates

Kate Foster

Mark Webster
Angela Corrie
Danielle Butler
Miguel Pradet-Balade
Amelia Culshaw
Andrew lves

Roy Cowan
Graeme Davidge
David Morgan
David Sawyer
Justin Byworth
Ciaran Bregazzi
Tom Clarke

Jane Ward
Trevor Siefers
Jon Evans
Michael Doran
Mel Knight
Graham Collins
Andrew Bennett
Clare Pryor
Andrew Warr
Steve Johnson
Sue Corrigan
Anna Thompson
Mike Jones
Rachel Piper
Richard C Palmer
Brian Reid
Andrew Carswell

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Marshall Milton Keynes AC

Reading Roadrunners
Hedge End Running Club

White Horse Harriers

Hayle Runners

Lordshill Road Runners
Reigate Priory AC

Cherwell Runners & Joggers

Leighton Fun Runners

Witney Road Runners
Purple Patch Runners
Fetch Everyone

Southport Waterloo AC
Abingdon AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Newbury AC

Stubbington Green Runners

Hook Norton Harriers

Woodstock Harriers AC

Totton RC

Quakers Running Club
Chippenham Harriers
Dartford Road Runners
Int Corps

16 Medical Regiment
Lordshill Road Runners
Hatch Warren Runners

Running Somewhere Else

16 Medical Regiment
Abingdon AC

Headington RR

Eynsham Road Runners
Hailsham Harriers
Abingdon AC

DORSET DODDLERS RC
Headington RR

North Wales Road Runners

Hatch Warren Runners

Reigate Priory AC

Tone Runners

Royal Wootton Bassett Hounds RC
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Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

302
45
303
303
305
46
47
306
307
48
308
309
49
310
311
311
313
50
314
51
315
316
52
317
318
319
320
321
53
322
323
324
54
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
55
332
56
57
333
58
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
59
342
343
344
60
345
346
61
347
348
62
63
349
63
350
351
352

SM
V45
V40
V40
V40
V45
V35
SM
SM
V35
SM
SM
V35
V40
SM
V40
V50
SwW
SM
V35
SM
V50
SW
V40
SM
V50
V40
V40
V35
V40
V50
SM
V35
V50
V50
V50
V60
V60
V50
V50
V35
SM
SW
V35
V40
V35
V50
V40
SM
V40
V60
V50
V40
V40
V45
V50
V50
SM
V35
SM
SM
V45
SM
V50
V45
SW
V40
V35
V50
V50
SM

138
11
122
123
124
12
17
139
140
18
141
142
19
125
143
126
40
17
144
20
145
41
18
127
146
42
128
129
21
130
43
147
22
a4
45
46

47
48
23

148
19
24

131
25
49

132

149

133

50
134
135

13

51

52
150

26
151
152

14
153

53

15

20
136

27

54

55
154

03:35:51
03:36:03
03:36:05
03:36:23
03:36:14
03:36:00
03:36:21
03:36:38
03:36:26
03:36:52
03:37:22
03:37:13
03:37:08
03:37:32
03:38:14
03:38:01
03:38:32
03:38:16
03:38:48
03:39:10
03:38:45
03:39:25
03:39:06
03:39:44
03:39:58
03:39:52
03:39:47
03:40:06
03:40:26
03:40:46
03:40:44
03:40:32
03:41:00
03:41:01
03:41:09
03:41:04
03:41:37
03:41:38
03:41:33
03:41:53
03:41:43
03:41:33
03:42:05
03:42:40
03:42:38
03:42:45
03:43:39
03:43:05
03:43:19
03:43:19
03:43:32
03:44:04
03:44:33
03:44:14
03:44:32
03:44:08
03:44:13
03:44:34
03:44:36
03:45:02
03:45:18
03:45:10
03:45:28
03:45:56
03:46:04
03:46:09
03:46:27
03:46:07
03:46:13
03:46:23
03:46:52

345
347
348
352
350
346
351
354
353
355
358
357
356
359
361
360
363
362
365
367
364
368
366
369
372
371
370
373
374
377
376
375
378
379
381
380
384
385
382
387
386
382
388
390
389
391
396
392
393
393
395
397
402
400
401
398
399
403
404
405
407
406
408
409
410
412
415
411
413
414
419



417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487

519
372
1064
423
1147
62
502
1122
538
203
226
439
988
206
1027
359
562
930
17
767
471
127
1167
720
945
131
1170
796
42
1188
840
109
313

577
948
513
275
238

1024
198
442
377
565

1073

1199

1062
575
881
839
352
675

1036

31
83
303
343
12
77
86
756
298

1108
749
912
369
189
121
431
582
353

03:47:17
03:47:20
03:47:22
03:47:26
03:47:36
03:47:41
03:47:47
03:47:47
03:47:48
03:47:50
03:47:52
03:47:55
03:48:01
03:48:21
03:48:36
03:48:37
03:48:39
03:48:53
03:48:55
03:49:03
03:49:07
03:49:08
03:49:11
03:49:19
03:49:32
03:49:39
03:49:51
03:49:59
03:50:15
03:50:16
03:50:21
03:50:59
03:51:14
03:51:23
03:51:29
03:51:33
03:51:40
03:51:44
03:51:51
03:51:51
03:51:56
03:51:58
03:52:05
03:52:07
03:52:11
03:52:26
03:52:29
03:52:33
03:52:38
03:52:43
03:52:47
03:52:47
03:53:08
03:53:29
03:53:36
03:53:38
03:54:12
03:54:18
03:54:30
03:54:32
03:54:40
03:54:41
03:54:49
03:54:53
03:55:15
03:55:22
03:55:36
03:55:44
03:55:46
03:55:46
03:55:47

Wendy Baylie
Philip Turner
Gordon Reeves
Ashley Keen
Jason Mather
Alexis Tobin

Sam Sudlow
Charmain Jones
David de Jong
Richard Stillion
Andrew Norton
Terry Bartholomew
Torquil Landen
Emily Jensenius
Samuel Fishwick
Lee Geist

Nick Winning

Chi Zhang
Sharon Davidson
Anna Gardiner
Giles Goodland
Eileen Naughton
Kirsty Slane
Janet Edwards
Shaun Mullins
Marcus Edwards
Jacquie Barlow
Jo Hercules
Jamie Jones
Clive Allen

Colin Jackson
Philomena Mburu
Leon Titcombe
Susan Smith
Rachel Whiting
Dawn Osborne
Elodie Lawley
Wayne Farrugia
Fu-Lok Cheung
lan Platt

Susan Smyth
Richard Reynolds
Deborah Martin
Andy Vere

Nick Hughes
Edward Sellon
Shusanah Pillinger
Jane Stewart
John Gulliver
Dicken Witham
James Teh

Chris Ruane
Nicole Rickett
Heather Smith
Peter Mitchener
Anna Fisher
Mike Brewer
Derek Skinner
Phil Adams

Ali Atkinson
Jean-Loup Ravinet
Mark Westall
Andrea Greenfield
Mark Winton

Victoria Bartholomew

Vicky Gashe
Brian Parnell
Tariq Malik
Lisa Holland
Steve Bateman
Nigel Clark

Sandhurst Joggers

Didcot Runners
105Bn REME
Blackheath and Bromley Harriers Athletic Club

Handy Cross Runners
Bracknell Forest Runners

Gade Valley Harriers
Compton Harriers RC

Purple Patch Runners
Chippenham Harriers

Didcot Runners
16 Medical Regiment

Cherwell Runners & Joggers

Army Totton
Bearbrook Running Club
Witney Road Runners

Grange Farm & Dunmow Runners
Compton Harriers RC

Dulwich Park Runners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers

Reading Roadrunners
Sandwell Valley RC
Fareham Crusaders Running Club

Eastleigh RC
Bearbrook Running Club

RAMC
St Albans Striders

Witney Road Runners
Almost Athletes
Highworth RC

Sutton Runners
Teignbridge Trotters
100 Marathon Club
Avon Valley Runners

Witney Road Runners
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Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

65
353
354
355
356
357
358

66
359
360
361
362
363

67
364
365
366
367

68

69
368

70

71

72
369
370

73

74
371
372
373

75
374

76

7

78

79
375
376
376

80
378

81
379
380
381

82

83
382
383
384
384

84

85
386

86
387
388
389

87
390
391

88
392

89

90
393
394

91
395
396

V35
V50
V50
SM
V40
V40
SM
V35
SM
V40
V40
V40
V50
SW
SM
V40
V50
SM
V35
V35
V50
SW
V35
V55
V40
V40
V35
V35
V40
V40
V50
V55
SM
V55
SW
V45
SW
SM
V40
V40
SW
V50
V35
V50
V40
SM
V35
V45
V50
SM
V40
V40
SW
V45
V50
V35
V50
V50
V50
V45
SM
V50
V35
SM
V35
V35
V60
V40
V45
V50
V50

28
56
57
155
137
138
156
29
157
139
140
141
58
21
158
142
59
159
30
31
60
22
32

143
144
33
34
145
146
61

160

23
16
24

161

147

148
25
62
35
63

149

162
36
17
64

163

150

151
26
18
65
37
66
67
68
19

164
69
38

165
39
40

152
20
70
71

03:46:57
03:46:37
03:46:38
03:47:04
03:47:12
03:47:10
03:47:35
03:46:55
03:47:44
03:46:50
03:47:23
03:47:05
03:47:15
03:47:28
03:47:57
03:47:37
03:48:05
03:48:32
03:48:32
03:48:16
03:48:08
03:48:32
03:48:16
03:48:48
03:49:02
03:49:28
03:49:25
03:49:21
03:49:29
03:49:49
03:49:44
03:50:06
03:50:25
03:50:38
03:50:38
03:51:06
03:50:59
03:51:10
03:50:48
03:51:23
03:51:49
03:51:32
03:51:45
03:51:48
03:51:11
03:51:46
03:52:01
03:51:39
03:51:45
03:51:38
03:52:12
03:51:55
03:52:25
03:52:42
03:53:10
03:52:41
03:53:54
03:54:06
03:54:07
03:53:55
03:54:04
03:53:45
03:53:57
03:53:59
03:54:45
03:54:34
03:54:59
03:54:47
03:55:00
03:55:37
03:54:38

421
416
417
422
425
424
429
420
431
418
427
423
426
428
432
430
433
437
437
435
434
437
435
440
441
444
443
442
445
447
446
448
449
450
450
454
453
455
452
457
465
458
461
464
456
463
467
460
461
459
468
466
469
471
472
470
474
479
480
475
478
473
476
477
483
481
485
484
486
489
482



488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558

361
452
671
364
810
307
850
699
811
823
470
1046
392
264
775
328
737
815
10
296
394
76
105
1037
654
1013
1060
942
792
694
560
196
1019
473
244
602
801
1133
309
1184
1124
990
938
351
381
141
172
43
428
44
729
294
561
46
922
868
950
632
317
444
1081
1198
735
358
661
117
96
599
51
859
965

03:55:51
03:55:53
03:56:02
03:56:06
03:56:24
03:56:27
03:56:27
03:56:34
03:56:39
03:56:40
03:56:50
03:57:00
03:57:05
03:57:10
03:57:20
03:57:24
03:57:40
03:57:44
03:57:46
03:57:52
03:58:01
03:58:13
03:58:20
03:58:24
03:58:37
03:58:43
03:58:46
03:58:51
03:59:08
03:59:10
03:59:15
03:59:16
03:59:24
03:59:27
03:59:30
03:59:34
03:59:35
03:59:55
03:59:58
03:59:58
04:00:11
04:00:34
04:00:35
04:00:40
04:00:48
04:01:09
04:01:21
04:01:41
04:01:42
04:01:49
04:01:52
04:02:16
04:02:29
04:02:30
04:02:45
04:03:35
04:04:01
04:04:35
04:04:51
04:05:26
04:05:27
04:05:33
04:05:36
04:05:40
04:05:40
04:06:10
04:06:14
04:06:18
04:07:07
04:07:57
04:08:26

Philip Cliff
Andrew Fenton
Caroline Ringrow
Martin Capstick
Brian Davenport
Jonathan Wilson
Carol Ransom
Sue Griffin

Jane Hall
Michele Jacobs
Marketa Hamilton
Adam Wallace
Antoinette Finnegan
Marianne Badger
Henry Hirsch
Scott Weetch
Ben Callow
Cally Place
Richard Cornes
lan Hughes
Michael Kendall
Tom Wickens
Aukje Raats
Daniel Rickett
Paul Rockey
Andrew Trybus
Paul Glaister
Heather Cornock
Nichola Newton
Laurence Chownsmith
Rachel Ellard
Axel Wellpott
Duncan Henning
Stephen Waite
Matthew Ladds
Norman Marshall
Luke Lavers
Caroline Hidalgo
Matt Fowler
Deborah Paling
Martin Addrison
Kylie Morsley
Angela Burley
Lewis Purbrick
Tim Dixon

Kelly Gipson
Terry Lewis

leva Smith

Kirsty Davies
Laura Jones
Robert McKee
Becks Compton
lan Goode

Jim Dorney
Rupert Bole

Lee Lalande
Simon Sharp
Joe Kent

Karen Holliday
Jonathan Hardy
Bruce Ghinn
Stephen Jones
Sean Bird
Kathryn Kidby
Nathan Darling
Lorraine Killington
Rory Gilmour
Elizabeth Hickingbotham
Dianne Hughes
Anita Berwick
lan Cranch

Serpentine RC

Lordshill Road Runners
Stilton Striders

St Albans Striders
Serpentine RC

Hedge End Running Club
Hedge End Running Club

Cherwell Runners & Joggers

Almost Athletes

Running Forever RC
Chineham Park Running Club
Saint Edmund Pacers

Northampton Road Runners
Wootton Road Runners

Swindon Striders
Wootton Road Runners
Chippenham Harriers
Calne Running Club
Datchet Dashers
Southville RC

Headington RR

St Theresa's A.C.
Dulwich Runners AC
Tamar Trotters

Handy Cross Runners

16 Medical Regiment

Reading Roadrunners
Abingdon AC
Headington RR

Islwyn RC
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners

Witney Road Runners

Abingdon AC

Sidmouth Running Club

Lower Windrush Tri club

Lytchett Manor Striders

Brackley and District RC

Chippenham Harriers
White Horse Harriers

Stowmarket Striders RC
Gade Valley Harriers
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Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

397
398
92
399
400
401
93
94
95
9
97
402
98
99
403
404
405
100
406
407
408
409
101
410
411
412
413
102
103
414
104
415
416
417
418
419
420
105
421
106
422
107
108
423
424
109
425
110
111
112
426
113
427
428
429
114
430
431
115
432
433
434
435
116
436
117
437
118
119
120
438

V40
V50
V35
V50
V40
V50
V45
V55
V45
V35
V35
SM
V35
SW
SM
V40
SM
SW
SM
SM
V60
V40
V45
SM
V40
SM
V40
V35
V45
V50
V35
SM
V40
SM
SM
V50
SM
SW
V40
SW
V60
SW
V45
SM
V50
V45
V50
V35
SW
V35
V40
V35
SM
SM
V50
V35
V60
SM
V45
V40
V50
V40
SM
V45
SM
V45
V50
V45
V45
V35
V40

153
72
a1
73

154
74
21

22
42
43
166
a4
27
167
155
168
28
169
170

156
23
171
157
172
158
45
24
75
46
173
159
174
175
76
176
29
160
30

31
25
177
77
26
78
47
32
48
161
49
178
179
79
50
10
180
27
162
80
163
181
28
182
29
81
30
31
51
164

03:55:21
03:55:40
03:55:37
03:55:28
03:55:56
03:55:43
03:55:38
03:56:07
03:55:50
03:55:51
03:56:15
03:56:32
03:56:36
03:56:23
03:56:33
03:56:48
03:56:58
03:56:50
03:57:08
03:57:14
03:57:34
03:57:14
03:57:34
03:57:39
03:57:47
03:57:51
03:57:58
03:58:03
03:58:25
03:58:42
03:58:34
03:59:00
03:58:44
03:58:50
03:58:47
03:58:35
03:58:54
03:59:27
03:59:06
03:58:59
03:59:13
03:59:59
04:00:01
04:00:08
03:59:50
04:00:17
04:01:01
04:01:15
04:01:15
04:01:04
04:01:04
04:01:19
04:01:47
04:02:12
04:01:59
04:02:44
04:03:18
04:04:10
04:03:50
04:05:03
04:04:34
04:04:59
04:04:33
04:04:49
04:05:01
04:05:08
04:05:30
04:05:27
04:06:32
04:07:27
04:07:25

487
492
489
488
496
493
491
497
494
495
498
500
502
499
501
503
505
504
506
507
509
507
509
511
512
513
514
515
516
519
517
525
520
522
521
518
523
528
526
524
527
530
531
532
529
533
534
537
537
535
535
539
540
542
541
543
544
546
545
552
548
550
547
549
551
553
555
554
556
558
557



559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629

855
893
355
728
829
159
99
1169
854
374
177
416
192
79
1152
596
314
738
430
625
626
240
944
237
751
750
120
1134
204
648
304
833
414
998
235
511
693
38
410
188
367
184
378
171
305
379
321

915
946
429
73
853
1142
885
524
755
191
11
754
89
743
549
759
1002
984
971
398
831
909
704

04:09:15
04:09:35
04:09:48
04:09:57
04:10:03
04:10:34
04:10:39
04:10:39
04:10:47
04:10:48
04:10:49
04:11:11
04:11:19
04:11:33
04:11:45
04:12:28
04:12:38
04:12:38
04:12:44
04:13:06
04:13:06
04:13:39
04:13:58
04:14:04
04:14:22
04:14:23
04:14:38
04:15:10
04:15:18
04:15:24
04:15:48
04:16:11
04:16:14
04:16:24
04:17:07
04:17:19
04:17:44
04:17:50
04:18:06
04:18:53
04:19:16
04:19:25
04:19:33
04:19:39
04:19:51
04:19:54
04:20:07
04:21:02
04:21:27
04:21:30
04:21:41
04:21:49
04:21:50
04:22:02
04:22:06
04:22:25
04:22:56
04:23:22
04:23:47
04:23:49
04:24:02
04:24:27
04:24:28
04:24:41
04:25:11
04:25:30
04:25:43
04:26:19
04:26:31
04:28:13
04:28:21

Richard Gibson
Peter Chiverton
Mark Wray

John Lawrie
Elanor Watts
Christina Calderon
David Harrison
Holly Percival
Sarah Hicks
Andrew Hall
Mike Clark
Louise Baldwin
Gillian Elliott
David Day
Fiona Cunningham
Louise Rice
Simon Power
Jonathon Blake
Samantha Perry
Bee Heal
Emmeline Mudford
David Brand
John Newton
Peter Price

Luke Furze
Simon Gibson
Wai Ming Cruikshank
Ali Vaz

Ken Swan

Jo Goodson
Andy Fountain
Timmy Osborne
Colin Hancox
Emma Nash
Stephen Young
Rick Eveleigh
Nick Robey
Brenda Topliss
Amy Thomas
Andy Newing
Darren Kitching
Melissa Holley
Danny Kay

Julie Bean
Karen Liddle
Neil Bailey
Adam Sharman
Amanda Whittington
Natalie Herbert
Graham Copeman
John Taylor

Paul McGilloway
Alice Lane
Stewart Spink
Paul Whiteley
David Cope
David Bull

Jon Neathey
Rebecca Clegg
Amanda Waaler
Mathew Ryman
Ellen Reese
Vincent Cugnet
Joe Akem-Che
Phil Oakes

Rob Johnson
Rachel Bramwell
Olivia Underhill
Harry Abrahim
Paula Cook
Robert Witherall

Reading Roadrunners

16 Medical Regiment

Chippenham Harriers
White Horse Harriers

Defence Primary Healthcare

Plymouth Musketeers Running Club

Abingdon AC
Orpington Road Runners

Bristol and West AC

Eynsham Road Runners
Gade Valley Harriers
100 Marathon Club

Reading Roadrunners
Romsey Road Runners

Gade Valley Harriers
Radley Athletic Club

100 Marathon Club

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Fenland Running Club

Leighton Fun Runners
Romsey Road Runners
HCMR

Reading Joggers

Reading Roadrunners

Alchester Running Club
Paddock Wood AC
Gade Valley Harriers
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

439
440
a4
442
121
122
443
123
124
444
445
125
126
446
127
128
447
447
129
130
130
449
450
451
452
453
132
133
454
134
455
456
457
135
458
459
460
136
137
461
462
138
463
139
140
464
465
141
142
466
467
468
143
469
470
471
472
473
144
145
474
146
475
476
477
478
147
148
479
149
480

SM
V50
V40
V50
SW
V35
V50
SW
SW
V40
V60
V35
V35
V50
SW
SW
V40
V40
V45
SW
SW
V40
V40
V50
SM
V40
V35
V35
V40
V35
V40
V40
V50
SW
V40
V40
V40
V65
V35
V50
V40
V45
V70
V35
V55
V40
SM
V45
V35
V40
SM
V40
V45
V40
V50
SM
V40
V40
V45
V45
V40
V35
V40
V50
SM
V40
V35
SwW
V50
V45
V60

183
82
165
83
33
52
84
34
35
166
11
53
54
85
36
37
167
168
32
38
39
169
170
86
184
171
55
56
172
57
173
174
87
40
175
176
177

58
88
178
33

59

179
185
34
60
180
186
181
35
182
89
187
183
184
36
37
185
61
186
90
188
187
62
41
91
38
12

04:08:56
04:08:29
04:08:59
04:09:06
04:09:09
04:10:01
04:09:44
04:09:44
04:10:02
04:09:49
04:10:13
04:10:29
04:10:17
04:10:54
04:10:55
04:11:20
04:11:52
04:11:59
04:12:05
04:12:13
04:12:12
04:13:01
04:13:03
04:13:11
04:13:32
04:13:33
04:14:13
04:14:49
04:14:58
04:14:20
04:14:48
04:15:29
04:15:29
04:15:53
04:16:19
04:16:19
04:16:39
04:17:01
04:17:13
04:18:22
04:18:12
04:18:24
04:19:04
04:18:38
04:18:55
04:19:08
04:19:42
04:19:57
04:20:32
04:20:22
04:21:01
04:20:52
04:21:13
04:21:03
04:21:11
04:21:54
04:22:03
04:22:13
04:22:53
04:22:46
04:22:57
04:23:39
04:23:27
04:23:34
04:24:41
04:24:39
04:24:39
04:25:24
04:26:19
04:27:42
04:27:22

560
559
561
562
563
567
564
564
568
566
569
571
570
572
573
574
575
576
577
579
578
580
581
582
583
584
585
588
589
586
587
590
590
592
593
593
595
596
597
599
598
600
603
601
602
604
605
606
608
607
610
609
613
611
612
614
615
616
618
617
619
622
620
621
625
623
623
626
627
629
628



630 890 04:29:48
631 1194 04:30:14
632 1072 04:31:19
633 113 04:31:46
634 1026 04:32:42
635 417 04:32:54
636 1032 04:32:59
637 544 04:33:19
638 835 04:33:41
639 638 04:33:53
640 47 04:34:17
641 622 04:34:47
642 1091 04:34:57
643 827 04:35:12
644 22 04:35:29
645 680 04:36:01
646 106 04:36:38
647 108 04:36:47
648 995 04:37:58
649 1185 04:38:11
650 118 04:38:20
651 769 04:38:26
652 706 04:39:54
653 173 04:40:12
654 1040 04:40:12
655 1196 04:40:13
656 1179 04:42:13
657 16 04:43:42
658 375 04:44:41
659 523 04:44:47
660 1190 04:44:47
661 71 04:45:02
662 284 04:46:10
663 613 04:46:47
664 898 04:48:13
665 3 04:48:16
666 762 04:49:00
667 589 04:49:16
668 1001 04:49:44
669 822 04:51:13
670 733 04:51:14
671 760 04:51:35
672 536 04:52:04
673 180 04:53:03
674 122 04:53:12
675 327 04:54:21
676 447 04:54:21
677 252 04:55:47
678 138 04:56:29
679 1014  04:56:38
680 516 04:57:12
681 225 04:57:32
682 445 04:59:32
683 64 04:59:58
684 636 05:00:08
685 997 05:01:15
686 1015 05:01:15
687 1181 05:02:30
688 424 05:03:05
689 889 05:03:05
690 851 05:05:08
691 221 05:07:07
692 145 05:07:31
693 169 05:07:31
694 119 05:07:38

Disqualifications:
824
573
770
709

Philip Hale

Paul Asare-Archer
Jonathan Gates
Chris Gladwin
Helen Moseley
Chris Alder
Robert Pogose
David Leake
Judy Hicks-Davies
Emily Applegate
Laura Taylor
Henry Harris
Nadia Carpenter
Roy Barnes
Hideo Takano
Sarah Kerr
Hanno Nickau
Nigel Marsh
Claire Newell
Clive Johnson
Ann Poole

Peter Dale

Christina Lambourne

Julie Lewis
Alan Ford
Mark Matthews
Caitlin Price
Janet Payne
lain Afshar
Sarah Foster
Charlie Burrell
Josh Abbott
Susie Besford
Amy Hayes
Nicky Gee
Mick Farrar
Louise Hill

Martin Richard Bush

Alistair Hooper
Neil Roff

lan Roff

Joanne Wakeling
Rosemary Moore
Brett Regulski
Melanie Benford
Jonathan Boucard
Simon Jones
Jade Fish

Julie Ward
Penny Hill

Noel Spilker
Kelvin Gascoyne
Matt Davis

Linda Francis
Ben Mills

Louise Garratt

Shelley Gooch-Smith

Hannah Jenkinson
Michael Wing
Leon Hicks
Georgina Stockley
Paul McKay

Philip Reay

Mary Wilson

Neil Poole

Shafiq Abbasi
Andrew Murray
Nicholas Allars
Andy Warner

Handy Cross Runners

Reading Roadrunners
Reading Joggers

100 Marathon Club
Dorking & Mole Valley AC

Headington RR

Islwyn RC

MSUOTC
Headington RR

Devizes Running Club
Avon Valley Runners

Reading Roadrunners

Bracknell Forest Runners

Chepstow Harriers
Reading Joggers

Didcot Runners

Didcot Runners

Bognor Regis

Hedge End Running Club

Hedge End Running Club

Chineham Park Running Club
Chineham Park Running Club

MSUOTC

Sandhurst Joggers

Huncote Harriers

Reading Joggers

Huncote Harriers
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

481
482
483
484
150
485
486
487
151
152
153
488
154
489
490
155
491
492
156
493
157
494
158
159
495
496
160
161
497
162
498
499
163
164
165
500
166
501
502
503
504
167
168
505
169
506
506
170
171
172
508
509
510
173
511
174
174
176
512
512
177
514
515
178
516

V40
V40
V40
V40
V35
V40
V40
V60
V55
V35
V35
SM
V35
V50
V50
SW
V50
V50
V55
V40
V55
V60
V35
V45
SM
V40
SW
V55
V40
SW
SM
SM
V45
SW
V45
V50
SW
V50
SM
V40
SM
V35
V35
V50
V45
V40
V40
SW
V55
V55
V40
V50
V40
V55
SM
V35
V35
SW
V40
V50
SW
V50
V40
V35
V50

V50
V40
V60
V50

188
189
190
191

63
192
193

13

64
65
189
66
92
93
42
94
95

194
10
14
67
39

190

195
43
1

196
44

191

192
40
45
41
96
46
97

193

197

194
68
69
98
42

198

199
47
12
13

200
99

201
14

195
70
71
48

202

100
49

101

203
72

102

04:29:00
04:29:35
04:30:48
04:31:00
04:31:49
04:31:52
04:32:39
04:32:50
04:32:57
04:33:21
04:33:14
04:33:49
04:33:52
04:34:38
04:34:25
04:34:57
04:35:41
04:36:11
04:36:37
04:37:17
04:37:12
04:37:20
04:38:49
04:39:08
04:39:40
04:39:29
04:41:26
04:42:47
04:43:44
04:43:41
04:43:41
04:44:18
04:45:08
04:45:52
04:47:25
04:47:29
04:47:59
04:48:34
04:48:33
04:50:12
04:50:12
04:50:50
04:51:08
04:52:05
04:52:08
04:53:33
04:53:34
04:55:00
04:55:26
04:55:28
04:56:12
04:56:57
04:58:51
04:58:56
04:59:03
05:00:14
05:00:15
05:01:43
05:02:09
05:02:22
05:03:59
05:06:18
05:06:58
05:06:58
05:06:31

630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
640
639
641
642
644
643
645
646
647
648
650
649
651
652
653
655
654
656
657
660
658
658
661
662
663
664
665
666
668
667
669
669
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
693
693
692



Failure to complete the course by the cut-off time.

Non-Finishers:
45
156
190
272
306
323
463
637
698
714
765
783
790
817
818
856
880
904
928
963
1005
1051
1066
1068
1083
1097
1121
1157
1191
1193

Mike Hewison
Debby Hewison
Howard Waller
Deborah Gilman
Laura Wilson
Alex Galloway
Paul Rshby
Tony Streams
Martin llott
Daniel Burrowes
Philip Roberts
Erol Ali
Elizabeth Avery
Kate Towerton
Matt Leydon
Andy Saych
James Taylor
Rich Warner
Kevin Walsh
Matt Powell

Siu Kwan Lo
James Young

Gemma Hargraves

Charlie Bonner
Toby Pearson
Simon Price
Emily Miller
Jeremy Heal
Niamh Lindsell
Nick Jones

Windle Valley Runners
Windle Valley Runners
Oxford City AC

Hatton Darts
Abingdon AC

Witney Road Runners
Reading Roadrunners
Datchet Dashers

Taunton AC

Sandhurst Joggers

Liss Runners
Winchester & District AC
Spa Striders

Worthing Striders

Team Bath Athletics Club

Thame Runners

Gloucester AC

Almost Athletes

Thames Hare & Hounds

Army Rifles

Oxford City AC
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Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

V40
V45
V50
V45
SW
SM
V50
V50
V50
SM
SM
V50
SW
SW
SM
V40
SM
V40
SM
V40
SM
SM
SW
SM
SM
V40
V35
SM
SW
SM



2016 Abingdon Marathon
Gender Results

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire
Date: Sunday, 23rd October 2016

~ www.Shoot4Goal.com

SUSSEXSPORT

PHOTOGRAPHY.COM
Male
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender Pos  Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos
1 116  02:30:38 Paul Fernandez Abingdon AC Male 1 V40 1 02:30:35 1
2 780 02:31:53 David Broadley Poole AC Male 2 SM 1 02:31:52 2
3 454 02:33:46 Tristan Steed 8 Field Company (para) 13AASR Male 3 SM 2 02:33:40 3
4 702 02:34:40 Alastair Pickburn New Forest Runners Male 4 SM 3 02:34:39 4
5 1112 02:39:25 Adam Blythe Male 5 SM 4 02:39:21 5
6 672 02:39:38 Josh Taylor Team Bath Athletics Club Male 6 SM 5 02:39:36 6
7 251 02:42:09 Elliot Hind Leighton Buzzard Athletic Club Male 7 SM 6 02:42:08 7
8 1161 02:45:02 Duncan Bell Army Rifles Male 8 V40 2 02:44:59 8
9 456 02:47:30 Paul Dean Male 9 V40 3 02:47:28 9
10 332 02:48:01 Keith Burrows Male 10 V40 4 02:47:58 10
11 166  02:48:11 Gary Blaber Marshall Milton Keynes AC Male 11 V40 5 02:48:09 11
12 320 02:48:43 Luke Hanson Male 12 SM 7 02:48:40 12
13 554 02:50:02 Alexander Betts Male 13 SM 8 02:49:54 13
14 776  02:50:08 Nicholas Latty Male 14 SM 9 02:50:04 14
15 563 02:50:21 Rob Baylis Datchet Dashers Male 15 SM 10 02:50:18 15
16 139 02:50:40 Lee Smith Derwent AC Cockermouth Male 16 V40 6 02:50:31 16
17 466  02:50:57 Geoff Weller Male 17 V40 7 02:50:46 17
18 1095 02:51:34 Alexander Jeffreys Tunbridge Wells Harriers Male 18 SM 11 02:51:31 18
19 838 02:51:50 Will Benson Male 19 SM 12 02:51:43 19
20 1145 02:51:59 Scott Kennedy 27 Regt RLC Male 20 SM 13 02:51:52 20
21 167 02:52:02 Richard Wilder San Domenico RRC Male 21 V40 8 02:52:00 21
22 345 02:52:44 Myles Preston Mornington Chasers Male 22 SM 14 02:52:40 22
23 213 02:53:07 Rick Coles Reigate Priory AC Male 23 V40 9 02:53:01 23
24 14 02:53:32  Graham Hall Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC Male 24 V40 10 02:53:29 24
25 231 02:53:40 Rob Shulman London Heathside Runners AC Male 25 V50 1 02:53:36 25
Female
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender Pos  Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos
1 418 02:59:02 Katherine Matthews Chepstow Harriers Female 67 V35 1 02:58:59 70
2 460 03:02:26 Sarah Dudgeon Abingdon AC Female 93 V35 2 03:02:18 93
3 112  03:05:45 Nicky Tyrrell Royston Runners Female 115 V35 3 03:05:24 113
4 1088 03:07:00 Sarah Winstone Lordshill Road Runners Female 124 SW 1 03:06:42 123
5 845 03:08:42 Laura Hales Woking AC Female 133 V45 1 03:08:36 133
6 1146 03:08:45 Roanna Vickers RAMC Female 134 SW 2 03:08:37 134
7 830 03:08:58 Charlotte Bates Maidstone Harriers Female 139 SW 3 03:08:46 137
8 310 03:09:16 Jennifer MacMaster 1ISR Female 141 V35 4 03:08:57 140
9 1140 03:10:59 Lorna MacDonald Army (DHE) Female 159 SW 4 03:10:49 160
10 288 03:11:58 DonnaAllen Hook Norton Harriers Female 166 SW 5 03:11:41 167
11 1028 03:12:16 Fiona Park Sutton Runners Female 170 V35 5 03:11:37 165
12 270 03:13:45 Rachel Cassidy Female 180 SW 6 03:13:36 181
13 973 03:13:54 Marie Synnott-Wells Ranelagh Harriers Female 182 V45 2 03:13:40 182
14 618 03:14:38 Katie Godof Female 188 V35 6 03:14:21 189
15 878 03:14:54 Suzanne Davis Female 193 V35 7 03:14:05 187
16 879 03:15:57 Dionne Whelan MK Lakeside Runners Female 201 V45 3 03:15:48 202
17 259 03:17:15 Katy Young Female 204 SW 7 03:17:10 204
18 943 03:18:00 Sarah Alvis Chippenham Harriers Female 212 V35 8 03:17:23 207
19 41 03:18:37 Fiona Fraser Female 217 SW 8 03:18:31 218
20 597 03:19:13 Jenny McBain Alchester Running Club Female 222 V35 9 03:18:54 221
21 779 03:19:22 Emma Fearnhead Female 226 SW 9 03:19:03 226
22 215 03:19:26 Diane Roy East Cornwall Harriers Female 227 V45 4 03:19:04 227
23 125 03:22:06 Edwina Shirazian Chippenham Harriers Female 243 V35 10 03:21:29 242
24 360 03:22:52 Jane Blance UKnetrunner.co.UK Female 248 V45 5 03:22:28 249
25 649 03:24:00 Kirsten Blythe South West Road Runners Female 252 SW 10 03:23:45 253
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2016 Abingdon Marathon
Male Category Results

~ www.Shoot4Goal.com

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire
SUSSEXSPORT
PHOTOGRAPHY.COM

Date: Sunday, 23rd October 2016

Male
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender Overall GenPos Category Chip Time ChipPos
1 780 02:31:53 David Broadley Poole AC Male 2 2 SM 02:31:52 2
2 454 02:33:46 Tristan Steed 8 Field Company (para) 13AASR Male 3 3 SM 02:33:40 3
3 702 02:34:40 Alastair Pickburn New Forest Runners Male 4 4 SM 02:34:39 4
4 1112 02:39:25 Adam Blythe Male 5 5 SM 02:39:21 5
5 672 02:39:38 Josh Taylor Team Bath Athletics Club Male 6 6 SM 02:39:36 6
6 251 02:42:09 Elliot Hind Leighton Buzzard Athletic Club Male 7 7 SM 02:42:08 7
7 320 02:48:43 Luke Hanson Male 12 12 SM 02:48:40 12
8 554  02:50:02 Alexander Betts Male 13 13 SM 02:49:54 13
9 776 02:50:08 Nicholas Latty Male 14 14 SM 02:50:04 14
10 563 02:50:21 Rob Baylis Datchet Dashers Male 15 15 SM 02:50:18 15
Male 40+
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender Overall GenPos Category Chip Time ChipPos
1 116  02:30:38 Paul Fernandez Abingdon AC Male 1 1 V40 02:30:35 1
2 1161 02:45:02 Duncan Bell Army Rifles Male 8 8 V40 02:44:59 8
3 456  02:47:30 Paul Dean Male 9 9 V40 02:47:28 9
4 332 02:48:01 Keith Burrows Male 10 10 V40 02:47:58 10
5 166  02:48:11 Gary Blaber Marshall Milton Keynes AC Male 11 11 V40 02:48:09 11
6 139 02:50:40 Lee Smith Derwent AC Cockermouth Male 16 16 V40 02:50:31 16
7 466 02:50:57 Geoff Weller Male 17 17 V40 02:50:46 17
8 167 02:52:02 Richard Wilder San Domenico RRC Male 21 21 V40 02:52:00 21
9 213 02:53:07 Rick Coles Reigate Priory AC Male 23 23 V40 02:53:01 23
10 14 02:53:32 Graham Hall Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC Male 24 24 V40 02:53:29 24
Male 50+
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender Overall GenPos Category Chip Time ChipPos
1 231 02:53:40 Rob Shulman London Heathside Runners AC Male 25 25 V50 02:53:36 25
2 1008 02:54:57 Martin Beare Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers RC Male 33 33 V50 02:54:54 33
3 368 02:55:43 Tim Jones Vale Of Aylesbury AC Male 37 37 V50 02:55:39 39
4 168 02:56:40 lan Thomas Cherwell Runners & Joggers Male 44 44 V50 02:56:25 43
5 247 03:00:58 lan Lambourn White Horse Harriers Male 85 84 V50 03:00:44 85
6 1079 03:01:06 John Hartley Clayton-le-Moors Harriers Male 87 86 V50 03:01:01 88
7 533 03:02:03 Michael O'Callaghan Male 92 91 V50 03:01:54 92
8 308 03:03:52 Clive Alderson Male 105 103 V50 03:03:46 105
9 664 03:05:37 Mark Wilsher Royston Runners Male 114 11 V50 03:05:18 111
10 50 03:09:28 Steven Hughes Stowmarket Striders RC Male 142 134 V50 03:09:12 143
Male 60+
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender Overall GenPos Category Chip Time ChipPos
1 640 03:05:32 Anthony Whitehouse Totley AC Male 111 109 V60 03:05:22 112
2 711 03:26:26 Godfrey Rhimes City Of Portsmouth AC Male 277 250 V60 03:26:11 278
3 1155 03:27:26 Sandy Johnston Les Croupiers RRC Male 286 254 V60 03:27:20 289
4 124  03:42:09 Anthony Kendrick Totton RC Male 382 328 V60 03:41:37 384
5 658 03:42:14 Dave Thompson Quakers Running Club Male 383 329 V60 03:41:38 385
6 149  03:44:29 David Sawyer Headington RR Male 396 338 V60 03:43:32 395
7 189 03:55:36 Brian Parnell Male 483 393 V60 03:54:59 485
8 394 03:58:01 Michael Kendall Wootton Road Runners Male 507 408 V60 03:57:34 509
9 1124 04:00:11 Martin Addrison Male 527 422 V60 03:59:13 527
10 950 04:04:01 Simon Sharp Male 543 430 V60 04:03:18 544
Male 70+
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender Overall GenPos Category Chip Time ChipPos
1 220 03:11:21 Bob Wells Bedford Harriers AC Male 163 154 V70 03:10:55 161
2 378 04:19:33 Danny Kay 100 Marathon Club Male 600 463 V70 04:19:04 603
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2016 Abingdon Marathon
Female Category Results

‘e -, &
~ www.Shoot4Goal.com

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire
SUSSEXSPORT
PHOTOGRAPHY.COM

Date: Sunday, 23rd October 2016

Female
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender Overall GenPos Category Chip Time ChipPos
1 1088 03:07:00 Sarah Winstone Lordshill Road Runners Female 124 4 Sw 03:06:42 123
2 1146 03:08:45 Roanna Vickers RAMC Female 134 6 SwW 03:08:37 134
3 830 03:08:58 Charlotte Bates Maidstone Harriers Female 139 7 SwW 03:08:46 137
4 1140 03:10:59 Lorna MacDonald Army (DHE) Female 159 9 SW 03:10:49 160
5 288 03:11:58 DonnaAllen Hook Norton Harriers Female 166 10 SwW 03:11:41 167
6 270 03:13:45 Rachel Cassidy Female 180 12 SW 03:13:36 181
7 259 03:17:15 Katy Young Female 204 17 SW 03:17:10 204
8 41 03:18:37 Fiona Fraser Female 217 19 SW 03:18:31 218
9 779 03:19:22 Emma Fearnhead Female 226 21 Sw 03:19:03 226
10 649 03:24:00 Kirsten Blythe South West Road Runners Female 252 25 SW 03:23:45 253
Female 35+
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender Overall GenPos Category Chip Time ChipPos
1 418 02:59:02 Katherine Matthews Chepstow Harriers Female 67 1 V35 02:58:59 70
2 460 03:02:26 Sarah Dudgeon Abingdon AC Female 93 2 V35 03:02:18 93
3 112  03:05:45 Nicky Tyrrell Royston Runners Female 115 3 V35 03:05:24 113
4 310 03:09:16 Jennifer MacMaster 1ISR Female 141 8 V35 03:08:57 140
5 1028 03:12:16 Fiona Park Sutton Runners Female 170 11 V35 03:11:37 165
6 618 03:14:38 Katie Godof Female 188 14 V35 03:14:21 189
7 878 03:14:54 Suzanne Davis Female 193 15 V35 03:14:05 187
8 943 03:18:00 Sarah Alvis Chippenham Harriers Female 212 18 V35 03:17:23 207
9 597 03:19:13 Jenny McBain Alchester Running Club Female 222 20 V35 03:18:54 221
10 125 03:22:06 Edwina Shirazian Chippenham Harriers Female 243 23 V35 03:21:29 242
Female 45+
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender Overall GenPos Category Chip Time ChipPos
1 845 03:08:42 LauraHales Woking AC Female 133 5 V45 03:08:36 133
2 973 03:13:54 Marie Synnott-Wells Ranelagh Harriers Female 182 13 V45 03:13:40 182
3 879 03:15:57 Dionne Whelan MK Lakeside Runners Female 201 16 V45 03:15:48 202
4 215 03:19:26 Diane Roy East Cornwall Harriers Female 227 22 V45 03:19:04 227
5 360 03:22:52 Jane Blance UKnetrunner.co.UK Female 248 24 V45 03:22:28 249
6 1093 03:26:43 Kate Allred Headington RR Female 280 30 V45 03:26:43 282
7 1043 03:30:03 Mandy Leach Runnymede Runners Female 308 35 V45 03:29:15 306
8 1010 03:30:31 Helen Gibbs Chippenham Harriers Female 311 36 V45 03:29:54 309
9 282 03:31:24 Sachiko Dixon Windle Valley Runners Female 315 38 V45 03:31:17 318
10 959 03:33:38 Debbie Hughes Female 330 41 V45 03:33:15 331
Female 55+
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender Overall GenPos Category Chip Time ChipPos
1 1007 03:26:40 Catherine Ferguson Female 279 29 V55 03:26:11 278
2 968 03:27:18 Deb Lemoir Female 285 32 V55 03:26:26 281
3 720 03:49:19 Janet Edwards Female 440 72 V55 03:48:48 440
4 109 03:50:59 Philomena Mburu Compton Harriers RC Female 448 75 V55 03:50:06 448
5 4 03:51:23 Susan Smith Dulwich Park Runners Female 450 76 V55 03:50:38 450
6 699 03:56:34 Sue Griffin Serpentine RC Female 495 94 V55 03:56:07 497
7 305 04:19:51 Karen Liddle Fairlands Valley Spartans Female 603 140 V55 04:18:55 602
8 835 04:33:41 Judy Hicks-Davies Reading Joggers Female 638 151 V55 04:32:57 638
9 995  04:37:58 Claire Newell Female 648 156 V55 04:36:37 648
10 118 04:38:20 Ann Poole Female 650 157 V55 04:37:12 649
Female 65+
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender Overall GenPos Category Chip Time ChipPos

1 38 04:17:50

Brenda Topliss

Romsey Road Runners
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596

136

V65
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8 Field Company (para) 13AASR

Army Rifles

Reading Roadrunners

London Heathside Runners AC

Abingdon AC

Cherwell Runners & Joggers

Serpentine RC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC

Gade Valley Harriers

Headington RR

Lordshill Road Runners

Witney Road Runners

16 Medical Regiment

White Horse Harriers

100 Marathon Club

2016 Abingdon Marathon ' ehootacoaid b

Female Team Results P e

~ www.Shoot4Goal.com

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire

Date: Sunday, 23rd October 2016 E SUSSEXSPORT
PHOTOGRAPHY.COM
Bib Time Name Pos  Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos Points
454  02:33:46 Tristan Steed 3 SM 2 02:33:40 3 191
1171 02:57:05 Kristopher Axon 48 SM 33 02:57:00 48
1195 02:57:28 Kim Bowling 51 SM 34 02:57:22 51
1173  03:01:30 Ricky Coster 89 SM 58 03:01:20 89
1161 02:45:02 Duncan Bell 8 V40 2 02:44:59 8 243
1159 02:54:57 George Fisher 34 SM 21 02:54:55 34
1160 02:56:28 Gareth Crossley 43 SM 29 02:56:25 43
1156 03:10:52 Matthew Forde 158 V40 53 03:10:35 159
620  03:00:48 Gary Tuttle 82 SM 55 03:00:41 83 440
662  03:00:50 Ryan O'Brien 83 SM 56 03:00:43 84
1114  03:08:23 Andrew Smith 132 SM 76 03:08:08 132
371  03:09:35 Brian Kirsopp 143 V50 11 03:09:13 144
231  02:53:40 Rob Shulman 25 V50 1 02:53:36 25 463
567  02:55:46 Edward Adams 39 SM 25 02:55:30 38
26 03:04:36  Philip Hogg 107 V40 30 03:04:30 108
764  03:28:04 Patrick Waldron 292 V40 106 03:27:50 293
116  02:30:38 Paul Fernandez 1 V40 1 02:30:35 1 621
461  03:02:26 Max Livingstone-Learmonth 94 SM 60 03:02:18 93
49 03:10:29 Mark Lewy 154 V50 13 03:10:21 156
501  03:40:29 Glenn Warwick 372 V40 128 03:39:47 370
168  02:56:40 lan Thomas 44 V50 4 02:56:25 43 534
952  03:00:51 Jeffrey Trybus 84 SM 57 03:00:36 81
969  03:13:12 Kevin Northam 174 V50 16 03:12:53 173
978  03:19:54 Simon Prytherch 232 V40 78 03:19:25 231
947  02:59:12 lan Cook 70 SM 48 02:59:02 71 674
462  02:59:50 Robert Whitmarsh 77 SM 51 02:59:40 7
276  03:25:21 Lloyd Bevan 263 V50 28 03:25:14 266
726 03:25:33 Alex Jeffreys 264 V40 94 03:25:22 267
166  02:48:11 Gary Blaber 11 V40 5 02:48:09 11 751
666  03:13:48 Martin Erasmus 181 V50 18 03:13:44 184
647  03:17:57 Ross Wood 211 SM 102 03:17:43 212
407  03:36:37 Neil Jones 348 V40 122 03:36:05 348
228  02:59:33 Philip Robbins 75 SM 50 02:59:25 75 851
57 03:13:09 James Birnie 173 V40 57 03:13:01 176
342  03:13:27 Andy Cook 176 V50 17 03:12:59 175
226 03:47:52 Andrew Norton 427 V40 140 03:47:23 427
126  02:54:16 Tristan Clarke 29 SM 18 02:54:07 29 923
15 03:21:18 Robert Treadwell 238 V40 82 03:20:21 235
75 03:24:50 Paul Brame 260 V40 92 03:24:40 262
149  03:44:29 David Sawyer 396 V60 6 03:43:32 395
1 02:57:51 Mike Bisson 56 SM 37 02:57:50 59 1001
68 03:02:47 Mark Glanville 96 SM 62 03:02:27 96
209 03:37:37 Benjamin Tavendale 357 SM 142 03:37:13 357
810 03:56:24 Brian Davenport 492 V40 155 03:55:56 495
532  03:06:07 Graham Ferris 118 V40 33 03:05:51 118 1033
867  03:20:56 Simon Le Good 235 SM 109 03:20:41 237
30 03:31:15 Andy Church 313 V50 33 03:30:55 313
91 03:39:42 Robert Green 367 V50 41 03:39:25 368
1150 03:05:19 George Graham 110 SM 69 03:05:13 110 1077
1154 03:14:22 Peter Welby-Everard 186 SM 92 03:14:12 188
1177 03:42:32 Mark Webster 387 SM 148 03:41:33 382
1166 03:44:10 Graeme Davidge 394 SM 149 03:43:19 393
247  03:00:58 lan Lambourn 85 V50 5 03:00:44 85 1149
260 03:19:10 Mark Lane 221 V40 73 03:18:56 222
1117  03:27:54 Dan Peace 290 V40 105 03:27:39 292
96 04:06:14 Rory Gilmour 553 V50 80 04:05:30 554
77 03:54:30 Phil Adams 475 V50 67 03:54:07 480 2309
235 04:17:07 Stephen Young 592 V40 176 04:16:19 592
378  04:19:33 Danny Kay 600 V70 2 04:19:04 602
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827  04:35:12 Roy Barnes 642 V50 91 04:34:38 643
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2016 Abingdon Marathon
Female Team Results

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire

Date: Sunday, 23rd October 2016 B SUSSEXSPORT
PHOTOGRAPHY.COM
TPos Club Bib Time Name Pos  Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos Points
1 Chippenham Harriers 943  03:18:00 Sarah Alvis 212 V35 8 03:17:23 207 766

125 03:22:06 Edwina Shirazian 243 V35 10 03:21:29 242
1010 03:30:31 Helen Gibbs 311 V45 8 03:29:54 309

2 Hedge End Running Club 163  03:30:49 Marie Droniou-Bordry 312 V35 14 03:30:05 312 1159
578 03:37:06 Joanne Labram 352 V35 17 03:36:21 351
811  03:56:39 Jane Hall 495 V45 21 03:55:50 493

3 Serpentine RC 344  03:32:06 Daisy Gladstone 324 SW 14 03:31:42 323 1308
671  03:56:02 Caroline Ringrow 490 V35 41 03:55:37 489
699  03:56:34 Sue Griffin 494 V55 6 03:56:07 496

4 Reading Roadrunners 197  03:36:50 Belinda Tull 351 V45 12 03:36:00 346 1443
938  04:00:35 Angela Burley 529 V45 24 04:00:01 530
159  04:10:34 Christina Calderon 563 V35 52 04:10:01 566

5 Witney Road Runners 31 03:53:29 Heather Smith 470 V45 18 03:52:42 471 1489
431  03:55:46 Lisa Holland 485 V45 20 03:55:00 486
43 04:01:41 leva Smith 534 V35 47 04:01:15 536

6 16 Medical Regiment 1167 03:49:11 Kirsty Slane 439 V35 32 03:48:16 435 1530
1184 03:59:58 Deborah Paling 526 SW 30 03:58:59 523
1169  04:10:39 Holly Percival 565 SW 34 04:09:44 563

7 Gade Valley Harriers 859  04:07:57 Anita Berwick 556 V35 51 04:07:27 557 1774
998  04:16:24 Emma Nash 591 SW 40 04:15:53 591
909  04:28:13 Paula Cook 627 V45 37 04:27:42 628

8 Reading Joggers 11 04:23:47 Rebecca Clegg 616 V45 35 04:22:53 617 1926
835  04:33:41 Judy Hicks-Davies 637 V55 8 04:32:57 637
122 04:53:12 Melanie Benford 673 V45 41 04:52:08 673
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Bib
116
554
126
97
295
349
587
247
461
460
302
532
186
49
288
270
155
571
259
679
597
978
722
1096
649
956
75
1093
1117
437
312
30
193
522
1065
1106
559
197
246
91
501
239
153
149
475
487
127
42
109
948
352
31
431
364
1046
1019
351
43
a4

Time
02:30:38
02:50:02
02:54:16
02:56:56
02:57:40
02:58:51
02:59:25
03:00:58
03:02:26
03:02:26
03:05:35
03:06:07
03:08:58
03:10:29
03:11:58
03:13:45
03:14:44
03:15:13
03:17:15
03:17:44
03:19:13
03:19:54
03:21:25
03:22:47
03:24:00
03:24:48
03:24:50
03:26:43
03:27:54
03:27:55
03:29:11
03:31:15
03:31:37
03:31:47
03:33:40
03:34:16
03:35:31
03:36:50
03:37:31
03:39:42
03:40:29
03:41:42
03:44:14
03:44:29
03:44:41
03:44:49
03:49:08
03:50:15
03:50:59
03:51:33
03:52:47
03:53:29
03:55:46
03:56:06
03:57:00
03:59:24
04:00:40
04:01:41
04:01:49

Name

Paul Fernandez
Alexander Betts
Tristan Clarke
Daniel Anderton
Joseph Conlon
Matthew Brown
Giles Humphreys-Evans
lan Lambourn
Max Livingstone-Learmonth
Sarah Dudgeon
Dean Thatcher
Graham Ferris
Stephen Copley
Mark Lewy
Donna Allen
Rachel Cassidy
Robert Sharp
Simon Woolley
Katy Young
Darren Mills
Jenny McBain
Simon Prytherch
Neil Pinnell

Mark Simms
Kirsten Blythe
John-Paul Hamilton
Paul Brame

Kate Allred

Dan Peace
Matthew Thomas
Matt Daniels
Andy Church
Ben Breaker
Chris Christou
Andrew MacDonald
Carly Pettett
Katie Evans
Belinda Tull
Rachel Bennett
Robert Green
Glenn Warwick
Leo Brooke-Little
David Morgan
David Sawyer
Justin Byworth
Tom Clarke
Eileen Naughton
Jamie Jones
Philomena Mburu
Dawn Osborne
James Teh
Heather Smith
Lisa Holland
Martin Capstick
Adam Wallace
Duncan Henning
Lewis Purbrick
leva Smith

Laura Jones

2016 Abingdon Marathon
Oxfordshire County Championships

Individual Results

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire

Date: Sunday, 23rd October 2016

Club
Abingdon AC

Headington RR
Oxford City AC

Compton Harriers RC
White Horse Harriers
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Wargrave Runners
Witney Road Runners

Abingdon AC
Hook Norton Harriers

Hook Norton Harriers

Kidlington Running Club
Alchester Running Club
Cherwell Runners & Joggers

South West Road Runners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Headington RR

Headington RR

White Horse Harriers
Mornington Chasers

Witney Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Eynsham Road Runners

Reading Roadrunners
White Horse Harriers
Witney Road Runners
Abingdon AC
Woodstock Harriers AC
Abingdon AC
Headington RR
Eynsham Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Didcot Runners

Witney Road Runners
Compton Harriers RC
Cherwell Runners & Joggers

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Headington RR

Abingdon AC

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

1
13
29
46
55
64
72
84
92
2
110
115
132
146
10
12
177
182
17
192
20
210
217
224
25
234
235
30
258
259
269
276
281
283
290
43
a4
46
48
316
320
326
337
338
339
341
70
371
75
78
384
85
91
399
402
416
423
110
112

V40
SM
SM
SM
SM
V40
V40
V50
SM
V35
SM
V40
SM
V50
Sw
Sw
V50
V40
Sw
V40
V35
V40
SM
V40
Sw
V40
V40
V45
V40
SM
SM
V50
SM
V40
V40
Sw
Sw
V45
V35
V50
V40
V50
V40
V60
V50
V40
Sw
V40
V55
V45
V40
V45
V45
V50
SM
V40
SM
V35
V35

Gender GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

1
8
18
31
36
16
19
5
60
2
70
33
79
13
5
6
20
63
7
67
9
78
110
84
10
91
92
6
105
120
127
33
129
114
117
15
16
12
18
41
128
45
133

50
135
22
145

16
150
18
20
73
166
159
177
47
48

SUSSEXSPORT
PHOTOGRAPHY.COM

02:30:35
02:49:54
02:54:07
02:56:49
02:57:28
02:58:46
02:59:09
03:00:44
03:02:18
03:02:18
03:05:24
03:05:51
03:08:50
03:10:21
03:11:41
03:13:36
03:14:29
03:14:57
03:17:10
03:17:35
03:18:54
03:19:25
03:20:38
03:22:36
03:23:45
03:24:18
03:24:40
03:26:43
03:27:39
03:27:22
03:28:34
03:30:55
03:30:59
03:31:19
03:33:10
03:33:56
03:35:08
03:36:00
03:36:52
03:39:25
03:39:47
03:41:09
03:43:19
03:43:32
03:44:04
03:44:14
03:48:32
03:49:29
03:50:06
03:51:06
03:52:12
03:52:42
03:55:00
03:55:28
03:56:32
03:58:44
04:00:08
04:01:15
04:01:04

1
13
29
47
52
66
73
85
93
93

113
118
139
156
167
181
190
197
204
211
221
231
236
250
253
261
262
282
292
290
299
313
315
320
329
334
342
346
355
368
370
381
393
395
397
400
437
445
448
454
468
471
486
488
500
520
532
537
535



60
61
62
63
64
65
66

294
855
79
944
398
106
447

04:02:16
04:09:15
04:11:33
04:13:58
04:26:19
04:36:38
04:54:21

Becks Compton
Richard Gibson
David Day
John Newton
Olivia Underhill
Hanno Nickau
Simon Jones

Abingdon AC

White Horse Harriers
Abingdon AC

Alchester Running Club

Headington RR
Didcot Runners
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Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

113
439
446
450
148
491
506

V35
SM
V50
V40
Sw
V50
V40

49
183
85
170
41
94
199

04:01:19
04:08:56
04:10:54
04:13:03
04:25:24
04:35:41
04:53:34

539
560
572
581
626
646
676



2016 Abingdon Marathon
Oxfordshire County Championships

Gender Results
Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire
Date: Sunday, 23rd October 2016

~ www.Shoot4Goal.com

SUSSEXSPORT

Male
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos
1 116  02:30:38 Paul Fernandez Abingdon AC Male 1 V40 1 02:30:35 1
2 554  02:50:02 Alexander Betts Male 13 SM 8 02:49:54 13
3 126 02:54:16 Tristan Clarke Headington RR Male 29 SM 18 02:54:07 29
4 97 02:56:56 Daniel Anderton Oxford City AC Male 46 SM 31 02:56:49 a7
5 295 02:57:40 Joseph Conlon Male 55 SM 36 02:57:28 52
6 349 02:58:51 Matthew Brown Male 64 V40 16 02:58:46 66
7 587 02:59:25 Giles Humphreys-Evans Compton Harriers RC Male 72 V40 19 02:59:09 73
8 247  03:00:58 lan Lambourn White Horse Harriers Male 84 V50 5 03:00:44 85
9 461 03:02:26 Max Livingstone-Learmonth Abingdon AC Male 92 SM 60 03:02:18 93
10 302 03:05:35 Dean Thatcher Wargrave Runners Male 110 SM 70 03:05:24 113
11 532 03:06:07 Graham Ferris Witney Road Runners Male 115 V40 33 03:05:51 118
12 186  03:08:58 Stephen Copley Male 132 SM 79 03:08:50 139
13 49 03:10:29 Mark Lewy Abingdon AC Male 146 V50 13 03:10:21 156
14 155 03:14:44 Robert Sharp Male 177 V50 20 03:14:29 190
15 571 03:15:13 Simon Woolley Hook Norton Harriers Male 182 V40 63 03:14:57 197
16 679 03:17:44 Darren Mills Kidlington Running Club Male 192 V40 67 03:17:35 211
17 978  03:19:54 Simon Prytherch Cherwell Runners & Joggers Male 210 V40 78 03:19:25 231
18 722  03:21:25 Neil Pinnell Male 217 SM 110 03:20:38 236
19 1096 03:22:47 Mark Simms Male 224 V40 84 03:22:36 250
20 956  03:24:48 John-Paul Hamilton Cherwell Runners & Joggers Male 234 V40 91 03:24:18 261
21 75 03:24:50 Paul Brame Headington RR Male 235 V40 92 03:24:40 262
22 1117 03:27:54 Dan Peace White Horse Harriers Male 258 V40 105 03:27:39 292
23 437 03:27:55 Matthew Thomas Mornington Chasers Male 259 SM 120 03:27:22 290
24 312 03:29:11 Matt Daniels Male 269 SM 127 03:28:34 299
25 30 03:31:15 Andy Church Witney Road Runners Male 276 V50 33 03:30:55 313
26 193 03:31:37 Ben Breaker Eynsham Road Runners Male 281 SM 129 03:30:59 315
27 522  03:31:47 Chris Christou Male 283 V40 114 03:31:19 320
28 1065 03:33:40 Andrew MacDonald Cherwell Runners & Joggers Male 290 V40 117 03:33:10 329
29 91 03:39:42 Robert Green Witney Road Runners Male 316 V50 41 03:39:25 368
30 501 03:40:29 Glenn Warwick Abingdon AC Male 320 V40 128 03:39:47 370
31 239 03:41:42 Leo Brooke-Little Woodstock Harriers AC Male 326 V50 45 03:41:09 381
32 153 03:44:14 David Morgan Abingdon AC Male 337 V40 133 03:43:19 393
33 149 03:44:29 David Sawyer Headington RR Male 338 V60 6 03:43:32 395
34 475 03:44:41 Justin Byworth Eynsham Road Runners Male 339 V50 50 03:44:04 397
35 487 03:44:49 Tom Clarke Abingdon AC Male 341 V40 135 03:44:14 400
36 42 03:50:15 Jamie Jones Witney Road Runners Male 371 V40 145 03:49:29 445
37 352 03:52:47 James Teh Male 384 V40 150 03:52:12 468
38 364 03:56:06 Martin Capstick Male 399 V50 73 03:55:28 488
39 1046 03:57:00 Adam Wallace Cherwell Runners & Joggers Male 402 SM 166 03:56:32 500
40 1019 03:59:24 Duncan Henning Headington RR Male 416 V40 159 03:58:44 520
41 351 04:00:40 Lewis Purbrick Abingdon AC Male 423 SM 177 04:00:08 532
42 855 04:09:15 Richard Gibson Male 439 SM 183 04:08:56 560
43 79 04:11:33 David Day White Horse Harriers Male 446 V50 85 04:10:54 572
44 944  04:13:58 John Newton Abingdon AC Male 450 V40 170 04:13:03 581
45 106  04:36:38 Hanno Nickau Headington RR Male 491 V50 94 04:35:41 646
46 447  04:54:21 Simon Jones Didcot Runners Male 506 V40 199 04:53:34 676
Female
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos
1 460 03:02:26 Sarah Dudgeon Abingdon AC Female 2 V35 2 03:02:18 93
2 288 03:11:58 DonnaAllen Hook Norton Harriers Female 10 SwW 5 03:11:41 167
3 270 03:13:45 Rachel Cassidy Female 12 SW 6 03:13:36 181
4 259 03:17:15 Katy Young Female 17 SW 7 03:17:10 204
5 597 03:19:13 Jenny McBain Alchester Running Club Female 20 V35 9 03:18:54 221
6 649 03:24:00 Kirsten Blythe South West Road Runners Female 25 SW 10 03:23:45 253
7 1093 03:26:43 Kate Allred Headington RR Female 30 V45 6 03:26:43 282
8 1106 03:34:16 Carly Pettett Eynsham Road Runners Female 43 SW 15 03:33:56 334
9 559 03:35:31 Katie Evans Female 44 SW 16 03:35:08 342
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

197
246
127
109
948
31
431
43
a4
294
398

03:36:50
03:37:31
03:49:08
03:50:59
03:51:33
03:53:29
03:55:46
04:01:41
04:01:49
04:02:16
04:26:19

Belinda Tull
Rachel Bennett
Eileen Naughton
Philomena Mburu
Dawn Osborne
Heather Smith
Lisa Holland
leva Smith
Laura Jones
Becks Compton
Olivia Underhill

Reading Roadrunners
White Horse Harriers
Didcot Runners
Compton Harriers RC
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Alchester Running Club
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

46
48
70
75
78

91
110
112
113
148

V45
V35
Sw
V55
V45
V45
V45
V35
V35
V35
Sw

12
18
22

16
18
20
47
48
49
41

03:36:00
03:36:52
03:48:32
03:50:06
03:51:06
03:52:42
03:55:00
04:01:15
04:01:04
04:01:19
04:25:24

346
355
437
448
454
471
486
537
535
539
626



2016 Abingdon Marathon

Oxfordshire County Championships

Category Results
Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire
Date: Sunday, 23rd October 2016

‘www.Shoot4Goal.com

| SUSSEXSPORT
PHOTOGRAPHY.COM

Male
Pos Bib Time Name Club Overall GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos
1 554 02:50:02 Alexander Betts 13 13 SM 8 02:49:54 13
2 126 02:54:16 Tristan Clarke Headington RR 29 29 SM 18 02:54:07 29
3 97 02:56:56 Daniel Anderton Oxford City AC 46 46 SM 31 02:56:49 a7
4 295 02:57:40 Joseph Conlon 55 55 SM 36 02:57:28 52
5 461 03:02:26 Max Livingstone-Learmonth Abingdon AC 94 92 SM 60 03:02:18 93
6 302 03:05:35 Dean Thatcher Wargrave Runners 112 110 SM 70 03:05:24 113
7 186  03:08:58 Stephen Copley 138 132 SM 79 03:08:50 139
8 722 03:21:25 Neil Pinnell 239 217 SM 110 03:20:38 236
9 437 03:27:55 Matthew Thomas Mornington Chasers 291 259 SM 120 03:27:22 290
10 312 03:29:11 Matt Daniels 302 269 SM 127 03:28:34 299
11 193 03:31:37 Ben Breaker Eynsham Road Runners 319 281 SM 129 03:30:59 315
12 1046 03:57:00 Adam Wallace Cherwell Runners & Joggers 499 402 SM 166 03:56:32 500
13 351 04:00:40 Lewis Purbrick Abingdon AC 531 423 SM 177 04:00:08 532
14 855 04:09:15 Richard Gibson 559 439 SM 183 04:08:56 560
Male 40+
Pos Bib Time Name Club Overall GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos
1 116  02:30:38 Paul Fernandez Abingdon AC 1 1 V40 1 02:30:35 1
2 349 02:58:51 Matthew Brown 64 64 V40 16 02:58:46 66
3 587 02:59:25 Giles Humphreys-Evans Compton Harriers RC 73 72 V40 19 02:59:09 73
4 532 03:06:07 Graham Ferris Witney Road Runners 118 115 V40 33 03:05:51 118
5 571 03:15:13 Simon Woolley Hook Norton Harriers 197 182 V40 63 03:14:57 197
6 679 03:17:44 Darren Mills Kidlington Running Club 209 192 V40 67 03:17:35 211
7 978 03:19:54 Simon Prytherch Cherwell Runners & Joggers 232 210 V40 78 03:19:25 231
8 1096 03:22:47 Mark Simms 247 224 V40 84 03:22:36 250
9 956  03:24:48 John-Paul Hamilton Cherwell Runners & Joggers 259 234 V40 91 03:24:18 261
10 75 03:24:50 Paul Brame Headington RR 260 235 V40 92 03:24:40 262
11 1117 03:27:54 Dan Peace White Horse Harriers 290 258 V40 105 03:27:39 292
12 522  03:31:47 Chris Christou 321 283 V40 114 03:31:19 320
13 1065 03:33:40 Andrew MacDonald Cherwell Runners & Joggers 331 290 V40 117 03:33:10 329
14 501 03:40:29 Glenn Warwick Abingdon AC 372 320 V40 128 03:39:47 370
15 153 03:44:14 David Morgan Abingdon AC 395 337 V40 133 03:43:19 393
16 487 03:44:49 Tom Clarke Abingdon AC 399 341 V40 135 03:44:14 400
17 42 03:50:15 Jamie Jones Witney Road Runners 445 371 V40 145 03:49:29 445
18 352  03:52:47 James Teh 467 384 V40 150 03:52:12 468
19 1019 03:59:24 Duncan Henning Headington RR 520 416 V40 159 03:58:44 520
20 944  04:13:58 John Newton Abingdon AC 581 450 V40 170 04:13:03 581
21 447 04:54:21 Simon Jones Didcot Runners 676 506 V40 199 04:53:34 676
Male 50+
Pos Bib Time Name Club Overall GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos
1 247 03:00:58 lan Lambourn White Horse Harriers 85 84 V50 5 03:00:44 85
2 49 03:10:29 Mark Lewy Abingdon AC 154 146 V50 13 03:10:21 156
3 155 03:14:44 Robert Sharp 191 177 V50 20 03:14:29 190
4 30 03:31:15 Andy Church Witney Road Runners 313 276 V50 33 03:30:55 313
5 91 03:39:42 Robert Green Witney Road Runners 367 316 V50 41 03:39:25 368
6 239 03:41:42 Leo Brooke-Little Woodstock Harriers AC 380 326 V50 45 03:41:09 381
7 475  03:44:41 Justin Byworth Eynsham Road Runners 397 339 V50 50 03:44:04 397
8 364 03:56:06 Martin Capstick 491 399 V50 73 03:55:28 488
9 79 04:11:33 David Day White Horse Harriers 572 446 V50 85 04:10:54 572
10 106  04:36:38 Hanno Nickau Headington RR 646 491 V50 94 04:35:41 646
Male 60+
Pos Bib Time Name Club Overall GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos
1 149 03:44:29 David Sawyer Headington RR 396 338 V60 6 03:43:32 395
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Male 70+
Pos Bib Time
No qualifying athletes.

Female

Pos Bib Time
1 288 03:11:58
2 270 03:13:45
3 259 03:17:15
4 649 03:24:00
5 1106 03:34:16
6 559 03:35:31
7 127 03:49:08
8 398 04:26:19

Female 35+

Pos Bib Time
1 460 03:02:26
2 597 03:19:13
3 246 03:37:31
4 43 04:01:41
5 44 04:01:49
6 294 04:02:16

Female 45+

Pos Bib Time

1 1093 03:26:43
2 197 03:36:50
3 948 03:51:33
4 31 03:53:29
5 431 03:55:46
Female 55+

Pos Bib Time
1 109 03:50:59

Female 65+
Pos Bib Time
No qualifying athletes.

Name

Name

Donna Allen
Rachel Cassidy
Katy Young
Kirsten Blythe
Carly Pettett
Katie Evans
Eileen Naughton
Olivia Underhill

Name

Sarah Dudgeon
Jenny McBain
Rachel Bennett
leva Smith
Laura Jones
Becks Compton

Name

Kate Allred
Belinda Tull
Dawn Osborne
Heather Smith
Lisa Holland

Name
Philomena Mburu

Name

Club

Club
Hook Norton Harriers

South West Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners

Didcot Runners
Alchester Running Club

Club

Abingdon AC

Alchester Running Club
White Horse Harriers
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Club

Headington RR

Reading Roadrunners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners

Club
Compton Harriers RC

Club
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Overall GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

Overall GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

166
180
204
252
335
341
438
626

Overall GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

93
222
355
535
537
539

Overall GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

280
351
452
470
485

Overall GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

448

Overall GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

10
12
17
25
43
a4
70

148

2
20
48
110
112
113

30
46
78
85
91

75

Sw
Sw
Sw
Sw
Sw
Sw
Sw
Sw

V35
V35
V35
V35
V35
V35

V45
V45
V45
V45
V45

V55

5

6

7
10
15
16
22
41

2
9
18
a7
48
49

6
12
16
18
20

4

03:11:41
03:13:36
03:17:10
03:23:45
03:33:56
03:35:08
03:48:32
04:25:24

03:02:18
03:18:54
03:36:52
04:01:15
04:01:04
04:01:19

03:26:43
03:36:00
03:51:06
03:52:42
03:55:00

03:50:06

167
181
204
253
334
342
437
626

93
221
355
537
535
539

282
346
454
471
486

448



2016 Abingdon Marathon
Berkshire County Championships

Individual Results
Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire E

~ www.Shoot4Goal.com

SUSSEXSPORT

Date: Sunday, 23rd October 2016
PHOTOGRAPHY.COM

Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos
1 563 02:50:21 Rob Baylis Datchet Dashers Male 15 SM 10 02:50:18 15
2 644 02:58:03 Chris Moseley Wargrave Runners Male 59 SM 40 02:57:49 57
3 662 03:00:50 Ryan O'Brien Reading Roadrunners Male 82 SM 56 03:00:43 84
4 1197 03:03:05 Martin Walker Newbury AC Male 96 V40 26 03:02:49 97
5 52 03:03:14 Thomas Coney Avon Valley Runners Male 98 V40 27 03:03:03 99
6 308 03:03:52 Clive Alderson Male 103 V50 8 03:03:46 105
7 1114 03:08:23 Andrew Smith Reading Roadrunners Male 128 SM 76 03:08:08 132
8 639 03:08:56 Bart Kuijten Male 131 SM 78 03:08:41 136
9 371 03:09:35 Brian Kirsopp Reading Roadrunners Male 135 V50 11 03:09:13 144

10 1085 03:10:03 Patrick Slaughter Male 140 SM 82 03:09:47 149
11 376 03:11:27 William Casson Datchet Dashers Male 155 SM 87 03:11:01 164
12 373 03:13:04 Wayne Lillis Newbury AC Male 161 V40 56 03:12:47 172
13 245 03:13:31 Robert Buchan Male 166 SM 90 03:13:21 179
14 535 03:13:40 Robin Hawkins Male 168 V40 59 03:13:17 178
15 592  03:17:24 Anthony Hall Maidenhead AC Male 188 SM 100 03:17:11 205
16 360 03:22:52 Jane Blance UKnetrunner.co.UK Female 24 V45 5 03:22:28 249
17 24 03:26:00 Rupert Haynes Male 244 V40 98 03:25:29 268
18 90 03:26:05 Simon Bennison Bracknell Forest Runners Male 245 SM 117 03:25:49 274
19 469 03:27:35 Greg Marsh Maidenhead AC Male 256 V50 30 03:27:22 290
20 916  03:29:46 Colin Abraham Male 272 V40 109 03:29:17 307
21 282 03:31:24 Sachiko Dixon Windle Valley Runners Female 38 V45 9 03:31:17 318
22 157 03:31:55 Andy Colling Male 284 V50 37 03:31:41 322
23 528 03:34:30 James Creed East London Runners Male 294 SM 133 03:33:58 336
24 399 03:39:46 Claire Powley Purple Patch Runners Female 52 SW 18 03:39:06 366
25 1092 03:40:51 Christina Pugsley Newbury AC Female 53 V35 21 03:40:26 374
26 538 03:47:48 David de Jong Bracknell Forest Runners Male 359 SM 157 03:47:44 431
27 439  03:47:55 Terry Bartholomew Compton Harriers RC Male 362 V40 141 03:47:05 423
28 17 03:48:55 Sharon Davidson Purple Patch Runners Female 68 V35 30 03:48:32 437
29 10 03:57:46 Richard Cornes Male 406 SM 169 03:57:08 506
30 159 04:10:34 Christina Calderon Reading Roadrunners Female 122 V35 52 04:10:01 567
31 596 04:12:28 Louise Rice Female 128 SwW 37 04:11:20 574
32 693 04:17:44 Nick Robey Reading Roadrunners Male 460 V40 177 04:16:39 595
33 544 04:33:19 David Leake Reading Roadrunners Male 487 V60 13 04:32:50 637
34 835 04:33:41 Judy Hicks-Davies Reading Joggers Female 151 V55 8 04:32:57 638
35 760 04:51:35 Joanne Wakeling Bracknell Forest Runners Female 167 V35 68 04:50:50 671
36 169 05:07:31 Mary Wilson Reading Joggers Female 178 V35 72 05:06:58 693
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2016 Abingdon Marathon
Berkshire County Championships

Gender Results
Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire E

~ www.Shoot4Goal.com

SUSSEXSPORT

Date: Sunday, 23rd October 2016
PHOTOGRAPHY.COM

Male
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos
1 563 02:50:21 Rob Baylis Datchet Dashers Male 15 SM 10 02:50:18 15
2 644 02:58:03 Chris Moseley Wargrave Runners Male 59 SM 40 02:57:49 57
3 662 03:00:50 Ryan O'Brien Reading Roadrunners Male 82 SM 56 03:00:43 84
4 1197 03:03:05 Martin Walker Newbury AC Male 96 V40 26 03:02:49 97
5 52 03:03:14 Thomas Coney Avon Valley Runners Male 98 V40 27 03:03:03 99
6 308 03:03:52 Clive Alderson Male 103 V50 8 03:03:46 105
7 1114 03:08:23 Andrew Smith Reading Roadrunners Male 128 SM 76 03:08:08 132
8 639 03:08:56 Bart Kuijten Male 131 SM 78 03:08:41 136
9 371 03:09:35 Brian Kirsopp Reading Roadrunners Male 135 V50 11 03:09:13 144
10 1085 03:10:03 Patrick Slaughter Male 140 SM 82 03:09:47 149
11 376 03:11:27 William Casson Datchet Dashers Male 155 SM 87 03:11:01 164
12 373 03:13:04 Wayne Lillis Newbury AC Male 161 V40 56 03:12:47 172
13 245 03:13:31 Robert Buchan Male 166 SM 90 03:13:21 179
14 535 03:13:40 Robin Hawkins Male 168 V40 59 03:13:17 178
15 592  03:17:24 Anthony Hall Maidenhead AC Male 188 SM 100 03:17:11 205
16 24 03:26:00 Rupert Haynes Male 244 V40 98 03:25:29 268
17 90 03:26:05 Simon Bennison Bracknell Forest Runners Male 245 SM 117 03:25:49 274
18 469 03:27:35 Greg Marsh Maidenhead AC Male 256 V50 30 03:27:22 290
19 916  03:29:46 Colin Abraham Male 272 V40 109 03:29:17 307
20 157 03:31:55 Andy Colling Male 284 V50 37 03:31:41 322
21 528 03:34:30 James Creed East London Runners Male 294 SM 133 03:33:58 336
22 538 03:47:48 David de Jong Bracknell Forest Runners Male 359 SM 157 03:47:44 431
23 439 03:47:55 Terry Bartholomew Compton Harriers RC Male 362 V40 141 03:47:05 423
24 10 03:57:46 Richard Cornes Male 406 SM 169 03:57:08 506
25 693 04:17:44 Nick Robey Reading Roadrunners Male 460 V40 177 04:16:39 595
26 544 04:33:19 David Leake Reading Roadrunners Male 487 V60 13 04:32:50 637
Female
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos
1 360 03:22:52 Jane Blance UKnetrunner.co.UK Female 24 V45 5 03:22:28 249
2 282 03:31:24 Sachiko Dixon Windle Valley Runners Female 38 V45 9 03:31:17 318
3 399 03:39:46 Claire Powley Purple Patch Runners Female 52 SW 18 03:39:06 366
4 1092 03:40:51 Christina Pugsley Newbury AC Female 53 V35 21 03:40:26 374
5 17 03:48:55 Sharon Davidson Purple Patch Runners Female 68 V35 30 03:48:32 437
6 159  04:10:34 Christina Calderon Reading Roadrunners Female 122 V35 52 04:10:01 567
7 596  04:12:28 Louise Rice Female 128 SwW 37 04:11:20 574
8 835 04:33:41 Judy Hicks-Davies Reading Joggers Female 151 V55 8 04:32:57 638
9 760 04:51:35 Joanne Wakeling Bracknell Forest Runners Female 167 V35 68 04:50:50 671
10 169 05:07:31 Mary Wilson Reading Joggers Female 178 V35 72 05:06:58 693
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Male

Pos Bib Time
1 563 02:50:21
2 644 02:58:03
3 662 03:00:50
4 1114 03:08:23
5 639 03:08:56
6 1085 03:10:03
7 376 03:11:27
8 245 03:13:31
9 592 03:17:24
10 90 03:26:05
11 528 03:34:30
12 538 03:47:48
13 10 03:57:46

Male 40+

Pos Bib Time
1 1197 03:03:05
2 52 03:03:14
3 373 03:13:04
4 535 03:13:40
5 24 03:26:00
6 916 03:29:46
7 439 03:47:55
8 693 04:17:44

Male 50+

Pos Bib Time
1 308 03:03:52
2 371 03:09:35
3 469 03:27:35
4 157 03:31:55

Male 60+

Pos Bib Time
1 544 04:33:19

Male 70+

Pos Bib Time

No qualifying athletes.

Female

Pos Bib Time
1 399 03:39:46
2 596 04:12:28

Female 35+

Pos Bib Time
1 1092 03:40:51
2 17 034855
3 159  04:10:34
4 760 04:51:35
5 169 05:07:31

Name

Rob Baylis
Chris Moseley
Ryan O'Brien
Andrew Smith
Bart Kuijten
Patrick Slaughter
William Casson
Robert Buchan
Anthony Hall
Simon Bennison
James Creed
David de Jong
Richard Cornes

Name

Martin Walker
Thomas Coney
Wayne Lillis

Robin Hawkins
Rupert Haynes
Colin Abraham
Terry Bartholomew
Nick Robey

Name

Clive Alderson
Brian Kirsopp
Greg Marsh
Andy Colling

Name
David Leake

Name

Name
Claire Powley
Louise Rice

Name

Christina Pugsley
Sharon Davidson
Christina Calderon
Joanne Wakeling
Mary Wilson

2016 Abingdon Marathon

Berkshire County Championships
Category Results

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire

Date: Sunday, 23rd October 2016

Club

Datchet Dashers
Wargrave Runners
Reading Roadrunners
Reading Roadrunners

Datchet Dashers

Maidenhead AC

Bracknell Forest Runners

East London Runners

Bracknell Forest Runners

Club

Newbury AC

Avon Valley Runners
Newbury AC

Compton Harriers RC
Reading Roadrunners

Club

Reading Roadrunners
Maidenhead AC

Club
Reading Roadrunners

Club

Club
Purple Patch Runners

Club

Newbury AC

Purple Patch Runners
Reading Roadrunners

Bracknell Forest Runners

Reading Joggers
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Overall GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

15
59
83
132
137
148
164
177
205
271
337
425
506

15
59
82
128
131
140
155
166
188
245
294
359
406

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

10 02:50:18
40 02:57:49
56 03:00:43
76 03:08:08
78 03:08:41
82 03:09:47
87 03:11:01
90 03:13:21
100 03:17:11
117 03:25:49
133 03:33:58
157 03:47:44
169 03:57:08

15
57
84
132
136
149
164
179
205
274
336
431
506

Overall GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

98
100
172
179
270
306
428
595

Overall
105
143
288
322

Overall
637

Overall

Overall
368
574

Overall
374
435
564
671
693

96
98
161
168
244
272
362
460

GenPos
103
135
256
284

GenPos
487

GenPos

GenPos
52
128

GenPos
53
68

122
167
178

V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40

Category
V50
V50
V50
V50

Category
V60

Category

Category
Female
Female

Category
V35
V35
V35
V35
V35

26 03:02:49
27 03:03:03
56 03:12:47
59 03:13:17
98 03:25:29
109 03:29:17
141 03:47.05
177 04:16:39

CatPos Chip Time
8 03:03:46
11 03:09:13

30 03:27:22
37 03:31:41

CatPos Chip Time
13 04:32:50

CatPos Chip Time

CatPos Chip Time
18 03:39:06
37 04:11:20

CatPos Chip Time
21 03:40:26
30 03:48:32
52 04:10:01
68 04:50:50
72 05:06:58

97
99
172
178
268
307
423
595

ChipPos
105
144
290
322

ChipPos
637

ChipPos

ChipPos
366
574

ChipPos
374
437
567
671
693



Female 45+

1 360 03:22:52 Jane Blance UKnetrunner.co.UK 248 24 V45 5 03:22:28 249
2 282 03:31:24 Sachiko Dixon Windle Valley Runners 315 38 V45 9 03:31:17 318
Female 55+
Pos Bib  Tme Name ~ Cwb  Overall GenPos Category CatPos ChipTime ChipPos.
1 835 04:33:41 Judy Hicks-Davies Reading Joggers 638 151 V55 8 04:32:57 638
Female 65+

No qualifying athletes.
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2016 Abingdon Marathon
Middlesex County Championships

Individual Results
Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire E
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Date: Sunday, 23rd October 2016 SUSSEXSPORT

PHOTOGRAPHY.COM
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos
1 231 02:53:40 Rob Shulman London Heathside Runners AC Male 25 V50 1 02:53:36 25
2 140 02:56:25 Martin White West 4 Harriers Male 41 SM 27 02:56:22 41
3 26 03:04:36  Philip Hogg London Heathside Runners AC Male 105 V40 30 03:04:30 108
4 102 03:06:52 Simon Preuveneers Victoria Park Harriers Male 119 V40 36 03:06:38 121
5 276 03:25:21 Lloyd Bevan Serpentine RC Male 238 V50 28 03:25:14 266
6 726 03:25:33 Alex Jeffreys Serpentine RC Male 239 V40 94 03:25:22 267
7 604 03:26:24 Paul Barnes Male 248 V40 101 03:25:59 276
8 905 03:28:24 Theo Highland Serpentine RC Male 263 SM 123 03:28:13 297
9 954 03:28:43 Andy Dodd Ealing Southall and Middx AC Male 265 SM 124 03:28:37 300
10 1009 03:35:19 Rajiv Ratan Male 297 SM 134 03:34:30 340
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2016 Abingdon Marathon
Middlesex County Championships

Gender Results
Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire E
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Date: Sunday, 23rd October 2016 SUSSEXSPORT

PHOTOGRAPHY.COM

Male
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

1 231 02:53:40 Rob Shulman London Heathside Runners AC Male 25 V50 1 02:53:36 25

2 140 02:56:25 Martin White West 4 Harriers Male 41 SM 27 02:56:22 41

3 26 03:04:36  Philip Hogg London Heathside Runners AC Male 105 V40 30 03:04:30 108

4 102 03:06:52 Simon Preuveneers Victoria Park Harriers Male 119 V40 36 03:06:38 121

5 276 03:25:21 Lloyd Bevan Serpentine RC Male 238 V50 28 03:25:14 266

6 726 03:25:33 Alex Jeffreys Serpentine RC Male 239 V40 94 03:25:22 267

7 604 03:26:24 Paul Barnes Male 248 V40 101 03:25:59 276

8 905 03:28:24 Theo Highland Serpentine RC Male 263 SM 123 03:28:13 297

9 954 03:28:43 Andy Dodd Ealing Southall and Middx AC Male 265 SM 124 03:28:37 300

10 1009 03:35:19 Rajiv Ratan Male 297 SM 134 03:34:30 340

Female
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

No qualifying athletes.
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Male

Pos Bib Time
1 140 02:56:25
2 905 03:28:24
3 954 03:28:43
4 1009 03:35:19

Male 40+

Pos Bib Time
1 26 03:04:36
2 102 03:06:52
3 726 03:25:33
4 604 03:26:24

Male 50+

Pos Bib Time
1 231 02:53:40
2 276 03:25:21

Male 60+

Pos Bib Time

No qualifying athletes.

Male 70+

Pos Bib

Time

No qualifying athletes.

Female

Pos Bib

Time

No qualifying athletes.

Female 35+

Pos Bib

Time

No qualifying athletes.

Female 45+

Pos Bib

Time

No qualifying athletes.

Female 55+

Pos Bib

Time

No qualifying athletes.

Female 65+

Pos Bib

Time

No qualifying athletes.

Name

Martin White
Theo Highland
Andy Dodd
Rajiv Ratan

Name

Philip Hogg

Simon Preuveneers
Alex Jeffreys

Paul Barnes

Name

Rob Shulman

Lloyd Bevan

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

2016 Abingdon Marathon

Middlesex County Championships
Category Results

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire

Date: Sunday, 23rd October 2016

Club

West 4 Harriers

Serpentine RC

Ealing Southall and Middx AC

Club

London Heathside Runners AC
Victoria Park Harriers
Serpentine RC

Club

London Heathside Runners AC

Serpentine RC

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

Page 1 of 1

Overall
41
295
297
340

Overall
107
122
264
275

Overall

25

263

Overall

Overall

Overall

Overall

Overall

Overall

Overall

GenPos
41
263
265
297

GenPos
105
119
239
248

GenPos

25

238

GenPos

GenPos

GenPos

GenPos

GenPos

GenPos

GenPos

A -
www.Shoot4Goal.com

- Shoot4Goal*

‘Sports Infiatables & Race Services.

II SUSSEXSPORT
PHOTOGRAPHY.COM

Category
SM
SM
SM
SM

Category
V40
V40
V40
V40

Category

V50

V50

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

CatPos Chip Time ChipPos
27 02:56:22 41
123 03:28:13 297
124 03:28:37 300
134 03:34:30 340

CatPos Chip Time ChipPos
30 03:04:30 108
36 03:06:38 121
94 03:25:22 267

101 03:25:59 276

CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

1 02:53:36 25

28 03:25:14 266

CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

CatPos Chip Time ChipPos



2016 Abingdon Marathon
Army Championships

Individual Results

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire
Date: Sunday, 23rd October 2016

SUSSEXSPORT
PHOTOGRAPHY.COM

Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos
1 454 02:33:46 Tristan Steed 8 Field Company (para) 13AASR Male 3 SM 2 02:33:40 3
2 1161 02:45:02 Duncan Bell Army Rifles Male 8 V40 2 02:44:59 8
3 1145 02:51:59 Scott Kennedy 27 Regt RLC Male 20 SM 13 02:51:52 20
4 1143 02:54:52 Michael Combe Scots DG Male 32 SM 20 02:54:50 32
5 1159 02:54:57 George Fisher Army Rifles Male 33 SM 21 02:54:55 34
6 1160 02:56:28 Gareth Crossley Army Rifles Male 42 SM 29 02:56:25 43
7 1171 02:57:05 Kristopher Axon 8 Field Company (para) 13AASR Male 48 SM 33 02:57:00 48
8 1195 02:57:28 Kim Bowling 8 Field Company (para) 13AASR Male 51 SM 34 02:57:22 51
9 1173 03:01:30 Ricky Coster 8 Field Company (para) 13AASR Male 88 SM 58 03:01:20 89

10 1150 03:05:19 George Graham 16 Medical Regiment Male 108 SM 69 03:05:13 110
11 1165 03:07:30 Matthew East DPHC Male 122 V40 39 03:07:23 126
12 1146 03:08:45 Roanna Vickers RAMC Female 6 Sw 2 03:08:37 134
13 310 03:09:16 Jennifer MacMaster 1ISR Female 8 V35 4 03:08:57 140
14 1156 03:10:52 Matthew Forde Army Rifles Male 150 V40 53 03:10:35 159
15 1140 03:10:59 Lorna MacDonald Army (DHE) Female 9 SW 4 03:10:49 160
16 1172 03:14:04 Troy Finbow 8 Field Company (para) 13AASR Male 171 SM 91 03:13:59 185
17 1154 03:14:22 Peter Welby-Everard 16 Medical Regiment Male 173 SM 92 03:14:12 188
18 1176 03:21:31 Peter Simpson 8 Field Company (para) 13AASR Male 218 SM 111 03:21:25 241
19 1174 03:24:13 Zachary Ingledew 8 Field Company (para) 13AASR Male 229 SM 114 03:24:07 259
20 1163 03:29:40 Chris Violet HQ BFPO Male 271 V50 32 03:22:45 251
21 1107 03:34:04 Elizabeth Harvey DPHC (WX) Female 42 V35 16 03:33:23 332
22 1149 03:42:28 Kate Foster Int Corps Female 55 V35 23 03:41:43 386
23 1177 03:42:32 Mark Webster 16 Medical Regiment Male 332 SM 148 03:41:33 382
24 1166 03:44:10 Graeme Davidge 16 Medical Regiment Male 336 SM 149 03:43:19 393
25 1147 03:47:36 Jason Mather 105Bn REME Male 356 V40 137 03:47:12 425
26 1167 03:49:11 Kirsty Slane 16 Medical Regiment Female 71 V35 32 03:48:16 435
27 1170 03:49:51 Jacquie Barlow Army Totton Female 73 V35 33 03:49:25 443
28 1199 03:52:26 Edward Sellon RAMC Male 381 SM 162 03:51:46 463
29 1184 03:59:58 Deborah Paling 16 Medical Regiment Female 106 SW 30 03:58:59 524
30 1169 04:10:39 Holly Percival 16 Medical Regiment Female 123 SW 34 04:09:44 564
31 1152 04:11:45 Fiona Cunningham Defence Primary Healthcare Female 127 SW 36 04:10:55 573
32 1142 04:22:02 Stewart Spink HCMR Male 469 V40 182 04:21:03 611
33 1179 04:42:13 Caitlin Price MSUOTC Female 160 SwW 43 04:41:26 656
34 1181 05:02:30 Hannah Jenkinson MSUOTC Female 176 Sw 48 05:01:43 687
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2016 Abingdon Marathon
Army Championships

Gender Results

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire
Date: Sunday, 23rd October 2016

~ www.Shoot4Goal.com

SUSSEXSPORT
PHOTOGRAPHY.COM

Male
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos
1 454 02:33:46 Tristan Steed 8 Field Company (para) 13AASR Male 3 SM 2 02:33:40 3
2 1161 02:45:02 Duncan Bell Army Rifles Male 8 V40 2 02:44:59 8
3 1145 02:51:59 Scott Kennedy 27 Regt RLC Male 20 SM 13 02:51:52 20
4 1143 02:54:52 Michael Combe Scots DG Male 32 SM 20 02:54:50 32
5 1159 02:54:57 George Fisher Army Rifles Male 33 SM 21 02:54:55 34
6 1160 02:56:28 Gareth Crossley Army Rifles Male 42 SM 29 02:56:25 43
7 1171 02:57:05 Kristopher Axon 8 Field Company (para) 13AASR Male 48 SM 33 02:57:00 48
8 1195 02:57:28 Kim Bowling 8 Field Company (para) 13AASR Male 51 SM 34 02:57:22 51
9 1173 03:01:30 Ricky Coster 8 Field Company (para) 13AASR Male 88 SM 58 03:01:20 89
10 1150 03:05:19 George Graham 16 Medical Regiment Male 108 SM 69 03:05:13 110
11 1165 03:07:30 Matthew East DPHC Male 122 V40 39 03:07:23 126
12 1156 03:10:52 Matthew Forde Army Rifles Male 150 V40 53 03:10:35 159
13 1172 03:14:04 Troy Finbow 8 Field Company (para) 13AASR Male 171 SM 91 03:13:59 185
14 1154 03:14:22 Peter Welby-Everard 16 Medical Regiment Male 173 SM 92 03:14:12 188
15 1176 03:21:31 Peter Simpson 8 Field Company (para) 13AASR Male 218 SM 111 03:21:25 241
16 1174 03:24:13 Zachary Ingledew 8 Field Company (para) 13AASR Male 229 SM 114 03:24:07 259
17 1163 03:29:40 Chris Violet HQ BFPO Male 271 V50 32 03:22:45 251
18 1177 03:42:32 Mark Webster 16 Medical Regiment Male 332 SM 148 03:41:33 382
19 1166 03:44:10 Graeme Davidge 16 Medical Regiment Male 336 SM 149 03:43:19 393
20 1147 03:47:36 Jason Mather 105Bn REME Male 356 V40 137 03:47:12 425
21 1199 03:52:26 Edward Sellon RAMC Male 381 SM 162 03:51:46 463
22 1142 04:22:02 Stewart Spink HCMR Male 469 V40 182 04:21:03 611
Female
Pos Bib Time Name Club Gender GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos
1 1146 03:08:45 Roanna Vickers RAMC Female 6 SwW 2 03:08:37 134
2 310 03:09:16 Jennifer MacMaster 1ISR Female 8 V35 4 03:08:57 140
3 1140 03:10:59 Lorna MacDonald Army (DHE) Female 9 SW 4 03:10:49 160
4 1107 03:34:04 Elizabeth Harvey DPHC (WX) Female 42 V35 16 03:33:23 332
5 1149 03:42:28 Kate Foster Int Corps Female 55 V35 23 03:41:43 386
6 1167 03:49:11 Kirsty Slane 16 Medical Regiment Female 71 V35 32 03:48:16 435
7 1170 03:49:51 Jacquie Barlow Army Totton Female 73 V35 33 03:49:25 443
8 1184 03:59:58 Deborah Paling 16 Medical Regiment Female 106 SW 30 03:58:59 524
9 1169 04:10:39 Holly Percival 16 Medical Regiment Female 123 SW 34 04:09:44 564
10 1152 04:11:45 Fiona Cunningham Defence Primary Healthcare Female 127 SW 36 04:10:55 573
11 1179 04:42:13 Caitlin Price MSUOTC Female 160 Sw 43 04:41:26 656
12 1181 05:02:30 Hannah Jenkinson MSUOTC Female 176 SwW 48 05:01:43 687
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Male

Pos Bib Time
1 454 02:33:46
2 1145 02:51:59
3 1143 02:54:52
4 1159 02:54:57
5 1160 02:56:28
6 1171 02:57:05
7 1195 02:57:28
8 1173 03:01:30
9 1150 03:05:19
10 1172 03:14:04
11 1154 03:14:22
12 1176 03:21:31
13 1174 03:24:13
14 1177 03:42:32
15 1166 03:44:10
16 1199 03:52:26

Male 40+

Pos Bib Time
1 1161 02:45:02
2 1165 03:07:30
3 1156 03:10:52
4 1147 03:47:36
5 1142 04:22:02

Male 50+

Pos Bib Time
1 1163 03:29:40

Male 60+

Pos Bib Time

No qualifying athletes.

Male 70+

Pos Bib

Time

No qualifying athletes.

Female

Pos Bib Time
1 1146 03:08:45
2 1140 03:10:59
3 1184 03:59:58
4 1169 04:10:39
5 1152  04:11:45
6 1179 04:42:13
7 1181 05:02:30

Female 35+

Pos Bib Time
1 310 03:09:16
2 1107 03:34:04
3 1149 03:42:28
4 1167 03:49:11
5 1170 03:49:51

Name

Tristan Steed
Scott Kennedy
Michael Combe
George Fisher
Gareth Crossley
Kristopher Axon
Kim Bowling
Ricky Coster
George Graham
Troy Finbow
Peter Welby-Everard
Peter Simpson
Zachary Ingledew
Mark Webster
Graeme Davidge
Edward Sellon

Name

Duncan Bell
Matthew East
Matthew Forde
Jason Mather
Stewart Spink

Name
Chris Violet

Name

Name

Name

Roanna Vickers
Lorna MacDonald
Deborah Paling
Holly Percival
Fiona Cunningham
Caitlin Price
Hannah Jenkinson

Name

Jennifer MacMaster
Elizabeth Harvey
Kate Foster

Kirsty Slane
Jacquie Barlow

2016 Abingdon Marathon

Army Championships

Category Results

Venue: Tilsley Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire

Date: Sunday, 23rd October 2016

Club

8 Field Company (para) 13AASR
27 Regt RLC

Scots DG

Army Rifles

Army Rifles

8 Field Company (para) 13AASR
8 Field Company (para) 13AASR
8 Field Company (para) 13AASR
16 Medical Regiment

8 Field Company (para) 13AASR
16 Medical Regiment

8 Field Company (para) 13AASR
8 Field Company (para) 13AASR
16 Medical Regiment

16 Medical Regiment

RAMC

Club

Army Rifles
DPHC

Army Rifles
105Bn REME
HCMR

Club
HQ BFPO

Club

Club

Club

RAMC

Army (DHE)

16 Medical Regiment

16 Medical Regiment
Defence Primary Healthcare
MSUOTC

MSUOTC

Club

1ISR

DPHC (WX)

Int Corps

16 Medical Regiment
Army Totton
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Overall GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

3
20
32
34
43
48
51
89
110

185
186
240
255
387
394
462

3
20
32
33
42
48
51
88

108
171
173
218
229
332
336
381

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

2
13
20
21
29
33
34
58
69
91
92
111

114
148
149
162

02:33:40
02:51:52
02:54:50
02:54:55
02:56:25
02:57:00
02:57:22
03:01:20
03:05:13
03:13:59
03:14:12
03:21:25
03:24:07
03:41:33
03:43:19
03:51:46

3
20
32
34
43
48
51
89
110

185
188
241
259
382
393
463

Overall GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

8
126
158
421
612

Overall GenPos

305

Overall GenPos

Overall GenPos

Overall GenPos

134
159
527
566
573
656
687

8
122
150
356
469

271

6
9
106
123
127
160
176

V40
V40
V40
V40
V40

Category
V50

Category

Category

Category
SwW
SwW
SwW
Sw
Sw
Sw
SwW

2
39
53

137
182

CatPos
32

CatPos

CatPos

CatPos
2
4
30
34
36
43
48

02:44:59
03:07:23
03:10:35
03:47:12
04:21:03

Chip Time
03:22:45

Chip Time

Chip Time

Chip Time
03:08:37
03:10:49
03:58:59
04:09:44
04:10:55
04:41:26
05:01:43

8
126
159
425
611

ChipPos
251

ChipPos

ChipPos

ChipPos
134
160
524
564
573
656
687

Overall GenPos Category CatPos Chip Time ChipPos

141
333
386
439
443

8
42
55
71
73

V35
V35
V35
V35
V35

4
16
23
32
33

03:08:57
03:33:23
03:41:43
03:48:16
03:49:25

140
332
386
435
443



Female 45+

No qualifying athletes.

Female 55+

No qualifying athletes.

Female 65+

No qualifying athletes.
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